
Cashion Wildcat Relays 7th-8th - Apr 10, 2025
 Cashion Wildcat Track & Field Facility

Results

#3 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 54.47 20

2 TUTTLE 'A' 55.66 16

3 MINCO 'A' 55.88 12

4 CASADY 'A' 56.21 8

5 STROUD 'A' 56.61 4

6 KINGFISHER 'A' 56.72 2

7 LUTHER 'A' 57.83

8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 58.29

9 CASHION 'A' 58.87

10 CUSHING 'A' 59.67

11 PERRY 'A' 1:03.44

-- CROOKED OAK 'A' NT

Heat 1
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 54.47 20

2 TUTTLE 'A' 55.66 16

3 MINCO 'A' 55.88 12

4 STROUD 'A' 56.61 4

5 KINGFISHER 'A' 56.72 2

6 LUTHER 'A' 57.83

7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 58.29

8 CASHION 'A' 58.87

Heat 2
1 CASADY 'A' 56.21 8

2 CUSHING 'A' 59.67

3 PERRY 'A' 1:03.44

-- CROOKED OAK 'A' NT



#36 Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 52.60 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 53.77 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 53.85 12

4 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 55.07 8

5 CASHION 'A' 56.44 4

6 KINGFISHER 'A' 57.37 2

7 MAPLE 'A' 57.74

8 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 57.91

9 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 58.33

10 CROOKED OAK 'A' 58.34

11 LUTHER 'A' 58.38

12 PERRY 'A' 1:01.97

13 CUSHING 'A' 1:03.87

Heat 1
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 53.77 16

2 TUTTLE 'A' 53.85 12

3 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 55.07 8

4 CASHION 'A' 56.44 4

5 KINGFISHER 'A' 57.37 2

6 MAPLE 'A' 57.74

7 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 58.33

8 CROOKED OAK 'A' 58.34

Heat 2
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 52.60 20

2 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 57.91

3 LUTHER 'A' 58.38

4 PERRY 'A' 1:01.97

5 CUSHING 'A' 1:03.87



#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 49.67 20

2 TUTTLE 'A' 51.52 16

3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 53.17 12

4 CUSHING 'A' 53.89 8

5 CASHION 'A' 54.66 4

6 CROOKED OAK 'A' 54.88 2

7 MINCO 'A' 57.50

8 PERRY 'A' 1:00.95

9 CASHION 'B' 1:09.28

Heat 1
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 49.67 20

2 TUTTLE 'A' 51.52 16

3 CASHION 'A' 54.66 4

4 CROOKED OAK 'A' 54.88 2

5 MINCO 'A' 57.50

6 PERRY 'A' 1:00.95

7 CASHION 'B' 1:09.28

Heat 2
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 53.17 12

2 CUSHING 'A' 53.89 8



#37 Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TUTTLE 'A' 47.74 20

2 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 49.42 16

3 MILLWOOD 'A' 50.58 12

4 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 50.75 8

5 CRESCENT 'A' 50.93 4

6 MINCO 'A' 50.96 2

7 MAPLE 'A' 51.66

8 CUSHING 'A' 52.21

9 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 53.49

10 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 55.71

-- CROOKED OAK 'A' DQ

Heat 1
1 TUTTLE 'A' 47.74 20

2 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 49.42 16

3 MILLWOOD 'A' 50.58 12

4 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 50.75 8

5 MINCO 'A' 50.96 2

6 MAPLE 'A' 51.66

7 CUSHING 'A' 52.21

8 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 55.71

Heat 2
1 CRESCENT 'A' 50.93 4

2 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 53.49

-- CROOKED OAK 'A' DQ



#1 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CASHION 'A' 11:15.13 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 11:35.77 16

3 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 11:46.62 12

4 CASADY 'A' 12:08.86 8

5 CASHION 'B' 12:41.76 4

Heat 1
1 CASHION 'A' 11:15.13 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 11:35.77 16

3 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 11:46.62 12

4 CASADY 'A' 12:08.86 8

5 CASHION 'B' 12:41.76 4

#38 Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 11:19.47 20

2 MINCO 'A' 12:22.99 16

3 CUSHING 'A' 12:57.25 12

4 PAWHUSKA 'A' 12:58.97 8

5 STROUD 'A' 13:01.07 4

6 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 13:32.77 2

Heat 1
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 11:19.47 20

2 MINCO 'A' 12:22.99 16

3 CUSHING 'A' 12:57.25 12

4 PAWHUSKA 'A' 12:58.97 8

5 STROUD 'A' 13:01.07 4

6 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 13:32.77 2



#2 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MINCO 'A' 11:30.64 20

2 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 12:05.13 16

3 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 13:13.11 12

Heat 1
1 MINCO 'A' 11:30.64 20

2 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 12:05.13 16

3 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 13:13.11 12

#39 Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 10:07.79 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 10:10.53 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 10:14.13 12

4 DOVER 'A' 11:22.03 8

Heat 1
1 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 10:07.79 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 10:10.53 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 10:14.13 12

4 DOVER 'A' 11:22.03 8



#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Evans, Aisley 7 TUTTLE 18.52 10
2 Roberson, Audrey 7 CUSHING 19.35 8
3 Francis, addi 7 KINGFISHER 19.39 6
4 Horton, Dasya 6 MILLWOOD 19.82 4
5 Keyes, Willow 7 CUSHING 20.59 2
6 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 20.91 1
7 Rosholt, Hayden 7 MAPLE 21.09
8 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 21.14
9 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 22.01
10 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 22.25
11 Lynn, Jenny 7 PAWHUSKA 22.53
12 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 22.77
13 Brown, Kylie 7 TUTTLE 22.80
14 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 23.38
15 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 23.40
16 Harris, Zaylynne 7 CAPITOL HILL 23.49
17 Dvorak, Ruth 6 PERRY 24.21
18 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 24.50
19 Hoffman, Kaylynn 6 PERRY 35.98

Heat 1
1 Evans, Aisley 7 TUTTLE 18.52 10
2 Roberson, Audrey 7 CUSHING 19.35 8
3 Francis, addi 7 KINGFISHER 19.39 6
4 Horton, Dasya 6 MILLWOOD 19.82 4
5 Keyes, Willow 7 CUSHING 20.59 2
6 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 21.14
7 Lynn, Jenny 7 PAWHUSKA 22.53
8 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 23.38

Heat 2
1 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 20.91 1
2 Rosholt, Hayden 7 MAPLE 21.09
3 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 22.01
4 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 22.25
5 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 22.77
6 Brown, Kylie 7 TUTTLE 22.80
7 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 24.50

Heat 3
1 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 23.40
2 Harris, Zaylynne 7 CAPITOL HILL 23.49
3 Dvorak, Ruth 6 PERRY 24.21
4 Hoffman, Kaylynn 6 PERRY 35.98



#40 Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 17.27 10
2 Raymond, Bethany 8 TUTTLE 17.73 8
3 Stuemky, Lily 8 CASHION 18.42 6
4 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.46 4
5 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 18.95 2
6 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 19.13 1
7 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 19.17
8 Hernandez, Grace 8 CASHION 19.28
9 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 19.39
10 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 19.63
11 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 19.75
12 Beaty, Ava 8 CRESCENT 19.78
13 Polin, Armani MILLWOOD 19.89
14 Vinson, Aby 8 LUTHER 20.33
15 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 20.54
16 Hawkins, Jailah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 21.01
17 Lack, Bentley 8 KINGFISHER 21.02
18 Pierce, Kendall 8 CROOKED OAK 21.04
19 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 21.12
20 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 21.16
21 Davis, Eastyn 8 TUTTLE 21.61
22 Dudzinski, Mia 8 KINGFISHER 22.27
23 Niles, Erica 8 MAPLE 24.79
24 Glover, Kylie 8 CUSHING 25.01
-- Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG NT

Heat 1
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 17.27 10
2 Raymond, Bethany 8 TUTTLE 17.73 8
3 Stuemky, Lily 8 CASHION 18.42 6
4 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.46 4
5 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 18.95 2
6 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 19.13 1
7 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 19.75
8 Lack, Bentley 8 KINGFISHER 21.02

Heat 2
1 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 19.17
2 Hernandez, Grace 8 CASHION 19.28
3 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 19.39
4 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 19.63
5 Beaty, Ava 8 CRESCENT 19.78
6 Vinson, Aby 8 LUTHER 20.33
7 Pierce, Kendall 8 CROOKED OAK 21.04
8 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 21.16



Heat 3
1 Hawkins, Jailah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 21.01
2 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 21.12
3 Dudzinski, Mia 8 KINGFISHER 22.27
4 Niles, Erica 8 MAPLE 24.79
-- Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG NT

Heat 4
1 Polin, Armani MILLWOOD 19.89
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 20.54
3 Davis, Eastyn 8 TUTTLE 21.61
4 Glover, Kylie 8 CUSHING 25.01

#7 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 18.60 10
2 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 18.75 8
3 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 20.00 6
4 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 20.02 4
5 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 20.56 2
6 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 20.70 1
7 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 20.84
8 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 21.55
9 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 22.15
10 Smith, Dominic 6 CROOKED OAK 22.33
11 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 30.22

Heat 1
1 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 18.75 8
2 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 20.00 6
3 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 20.02 4
4 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 20.84
5 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 21.55
6 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 22.15
7 Smith, Dominic 6 CROOKED OAK 22.33

Heat 2
1 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 18.60 10
2 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 20.56 2
3 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 20.70 1
4 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 30.22



#41 Boys' 110m Hurdles 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 15.97 10
2 Corley, Greyson 8 TUTTLE 16.51 8
3 Lighty, Paxtyn 8 CRESCENT 17.13 6
4 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 17.14 4
5 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 17.26 2
6 Cain, Francis 8 CUSHING 17.32 1
7 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 18.09
8 Threat, AMore 8 JOHN MARSHALL 18.73
9 Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL 19.36
10 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 20.03
11 Printup, Jace 8 TUTTLE 20.58

Heat 1
1 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 15.97 10
2 Corley, Greyson 8 TUTTLE 16.51 8
3 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 17.14 4
4 Cain, Francis 8 CUSHING 17.32 1
5 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 18.09
6 Threat, AMore 8 JOHN MARSHALL 18.73
7 Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL 19.36
8 Printup, Jace 8 TUTTLE 20.58

Heat 2
1 Lighty, Paxtyn 8 CRESCENT 17.13 6
2 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 17.26 2
3 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 20.03



#8 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:56.93 20

2 STROUD 'A' 1:58.57 16

3 CASADY 'A' 1:58.71 12

4 KINGFISHER 'A' 2:01.18 8

5 TUTTLE 'A' 2:01.24 4

6 CUSHING 'A' 2:03.23 2

7 MINCO 'A' 2:04.76

8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 2:06.20

9 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:07.50

10 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:11.67

11 CASHION 'A' 2:12.05

12 PERRY 'A' 2:20.52

Heat 1
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:56.93 20

2 STROUD 'A' 1:58.57 16

3 CASADY 'A' 1:58.71 12

4 KINGFISHER 'A' 2:01.18 8

5 TUTTLE 'A' 2:01.24 4

6 MINCO 'A' 2:04.76

7 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:11.67

Heat 2
1 CUSHING 'A' 2:03.23 2

2 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 2:06.20

3 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:07.50

4 CASHION 'A' 2:12.05

5 PERRY 'A' 2:20.52



#42 Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.71 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:56.07 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 1:57.12 12

4 CASHION 'A' 2:00.87 8

5 STROUD 'A' 2:01.87 4

6 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:04.10 2

7 KINGFISHER 'A' 2:04.43

8 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:05.36

9 DOVER 'A' 2:05.93

10 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:06.27

11 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 2:09.45

12 MAPLE 'A' 2:14.16

13 PERRY 'A' 2:20.28

14 CUSHING 'A' 2:45.71

-- CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' NT

Heat 1
1 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.71 20

2 TUTTLE 'A' 1:57.12 12

3 CASHION 'A' 2:00.87 8

4 STROUD 'A' 2:01.87 4

5 PAWHUSKA 'A' 2:04.10 2

6 KINGFISHER 'A' 2:04.43

7 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:06.27



Heat 2
1 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:56.07 16

2 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:05.36

3 DOVER 'A' 2:05.93

4 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 2:09.45

5 MAPLE 'A' 2:14.16

6 PERRY 'A' 2:20.28

7 CUSHING 'A' 2:45.71

-- CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' NT

#9 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TUTTLE 'A' 1:50.80 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 1:51.97 16

3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.14 12

4 STROUD 'A' 1:56.15 8

5 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:02.98 4

6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:07.29 2

7 CASHION 'A' 2:34.93

Heat 1
1 TUTTLE 'A' 1:50.80 20

2 KINGFISHER 'A' 1:51.97 16

3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.14 12

4 STROUD 'A' 1:56.15 8

5 CROOKED OAK 'A' 2:02.98 4

6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:07.29 2

7 CASHION 'A' 2:34.93



#43 Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TUTTLE 'A' 1:40.99 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:41.28 16

3 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 1:42.09 12

4 CROOKED OAK 'A' 1:46.02 8

5 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 1:47.80 4

6 STROUD 'A' 1:48.98 2

7 CUSHING 'A' 1:50.88

8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.21

9 CASHION 'A' 1:55.49

10 MAPLE 'A' 2:01.69

Heat 1
1 TUTTLE 'A' 1:40.99 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 1:41.28 16

3 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 1:42.09 12

4 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 1:47.80 4

5 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:53.21

6 CASHION 'A' 1:55.49

Heat 2
1 CROOKED OAK 'A' 1:46.02 8

2 STROUD 'A' 1:48.98 2

3 CUSHING 'A' 1:50.88

4 MAPLE 'A' 2:01.69



#10 Girls' 800 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:42.45 10
2 Wood, Hattie 7 CASHION 2:43.69 8
3 Young, Kellyn 7 KINGFISHER 2:46.76 6
4 Farmer, Scout 7 CASADY 2:49.41 4
5 Ouverson, Ramsey 7 LUTHER 2:52.68 2
6 Eisenhour, Audrey 7 MAPLE 2:53.35 1
7 Ouverson, Rowen 7 LUTHER 2:56.82
8 Reyes, Alana 6 PERRY 3:05.32
9 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:10.18
10 Alexander, Taraji 7 JOHN MARSHALL 3:14.57
11 Arias, Sophia 7 TUTTLE 3:17.13
12 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 3:17.22
13 Wilkins, Izabella 6 JOHN MARSHALL 3:17.69
14 Keyes, Willow 7 CUSHING 3:17.78
15 Kelly, Lilly 6 PERRY 3:21.17
16 Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING 3:23.30

Heat 1
1 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:42.45 10
2 Wood, Hattie 7 CASHION 2:43.69 8
3 Young, Kellyn 7 KINGFISHER 2:46.76 6
4 Farmer, Scout 7 CASADY 2:49.41 4
5 Ouverson, Ramsey 7 LUTHER 2:52.68 2
6 Eisenhour, Audrey 7 MAPLE 2:53.35 1
7 Ouverson, Rowen 7 LUTHER 2:56.82
8 Reyes, Alana 6 PERRY 3:05.32
9 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:10.18
10 Alexander, Taraji 7 JOHN MARSHALL 3:14.57
11 Arias, Sophia 7 TUTTLE 3:17.13
12 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 3:17.22
13 Wilkins, Izabella 6 JOHN MARSHALL 3:17.69
14 Keyes, Willow 7 CUSHING 3:17.78
15 Kelly, Lilly 6 PERRY 3:21.17
16 Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING 3:23.30

#44 Girls' 800 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:36.45 10
2 Farrar, Ryan 8 KINGFISHER 2:38.60 8
3 Seymour, Raquel 8 MAPLE 2:45.78 6
4 Sloan, Lyla 8 CASHION 2:46.34 4
5 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:47.14 2
6 Harris, Zaylynne 7 CAPITOL HILL 2:49.94 1
7 White, Chloe 8 MIDDLEBERG 2:51.86
8 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 2:55.29



Heat 1
1 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:36.45 10
2 Farrar, Ryan 8 KINGFISHER 2:38.60 8
3 Seymour, Raquel 8 MAPLE 2:45.78 6
4 Sloan, Lyla 8 CASHION 2:46.34 4
5 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:47.14 2
6 Harris, Zaylynne 7 CAPITOL HILL 2:49.94 1
7 White, Chloe 8 MIDDLEBERG 2:51.86
8 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 2:55.29

#11 Boys' 800 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:33.76 10
2 Gustafson, Austin 7 KINGFISHER 2:34.85 8
3 Carter, Austin 7 TUTTLE 2:36.42 6
4 Marple, Bostik 7 TUTTLE 2:39.08 4
5 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:40.35 2
6 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 2:45.92 1
7 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 2:47.75
8 Poludasu, Nirvan 6 CASADY 2:47.78

Heat 1
1 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:33.76 10
2 Gustafson, Austin 7 KINGFISHER 2:34.85 8
3 Carter, Austin 7 TUTTLE 2:36.42 6
4 Marple, Bostik 7 TUTTLE 2:39.08 4
5 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:40.35 2
6 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 2:45.92 1
7 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 2:47.75
8 Poludasu, Nirvan 6 CASADY 2:47.78

#45 Boys' 800 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 2:13.24 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:17.45 8
3 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 2:20.26 6
4 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 2:30.35 4
5 Slover, Jagger 8 TUTTLE 2:30.99 2
6 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 2:31.00 1
7 Meyers, Bennett 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:32.98
8 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 2:34.56



Heat 1
1 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 2:13.24 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:17.45 8
3 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 2:20.26 6
4 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 2:30.35 4
5 Slover, Jagger 8 TUTTLE 2:30.99 2
6 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 2:31.00 1
7 Meyers, Bennett 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 2:32.98
8 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 2:34.56



#12 Girls' 100 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Moore, Taylor 7 CASADY 12.84 10
2 Callis, Kylie 7 MINCO 13.72 8
3 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 13.83 6
4 Dixon, Kamiah 7 MILLWOOD 13.87 4
5 Jackson, Abigail 7 KINGFISHER 13.89 2
6 Padilla, Dayanara 7 DOVER 14.15 1
7 Jenkins, Zi'kierria 6 CROOKED OAK 14.20
8 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 14.31
9 Gibson, Mylah 7 LUTHER 14.44
10 Eaves, Teagan 7 TUTTLE 14.49
11 Hawks, Heaven 7 MILLWOOD 14.55
12 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 14.57
13 Vick, Kamryn 7 CRESCENT 14.68
14 Johnson, Kilah 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.73
15 Rosholt, Hayden 7 MAPLE 14.78
16 Sydney, Snyder 7 KINGFISHER 14.81
17 Davis, Brendalynn 7 CUSHING 14.88
18 Williams, Ja'zyra 7 CROOKED OAK 14.89 (14.883)

19 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 14.89 (14.890)

20 Foster, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.91
21 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 14.92
22 Main, Addison 7 CUSHING 15.06
23 DeJear, Riley 7 JOHN MARSHALL 15.07
24 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 15.14
25 Pesantes, Adrianna 6 MIDDLEBERG 15.15
26 Beckman, Rylee 7 TUTTLE 15.18
27 Carter, Brylin 7 TUTTLE 15.19
28 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 15.23
29 Wilhelm, Jocelyn 7 CUSHING 15.24
30 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 15.26
31 Roberts, Reese 7 CASHION 15.49
32 Haynie, JeRiya 7 MILLWOOD 15.52
33 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 15.57
34 Carter, Zariyah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 15.63
35 Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING 15.68
36 Stoner, Maggie 7 LUTHER 15.76
37 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 15.78
38 Travis, Andee 7 CASHION 15.80
39 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 15.87
40 Lyon, Kodi 7 LUTHER 16.15
41 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 16.21
42 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 16.23
43 Farrar, Karsten 6 PERRY 16.27 (16.267)

44 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 16.27 (16.269)

45 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 16.28
46 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 16.39
47 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 16.42
48 Houston, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 16.44
49 Holt, Falynn 6 PERRY 16.53
50 Garcia, Ashlei 7 KINGFISHER 16.54



51 Dvorak, Ruth 6 PERRY 16.64
52 Clark, Kolbie 7 CASHION 16.75
53 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 16.76
54 Evans, Noah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 16.79
55 Taylor, Gentry 6 PERRY 16.80
56 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.82
57 Villars, Bella 7 CASHION 16.94 (16.939)

58 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 16.94 (16.940)

59 Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING 17.08
60 Hoffman, Kaylynn 6 PERRY 17.82
61 Lindsey, Amorah MILLWOOD 18.32
62 Davison, Natalie 6 PERRY 18.63
63 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 21.50

Heat 1
1 Moore, Taylor 7 CASADY 12.84 10
2 Callis, Kylie 7 MINCO 13.72 8
3 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 13.83 6
4 Dixon, Kamiah 7 MILLWOOD 13.87 4
5 Jackson, Abigail 7 KINGFISHER 13.89 2
6 DeJear, Riley 7 JOHN MARSHALL 15.07
7 Carter, Zariyah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 15.63
8 Evans, Noah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 16.79

Heat 2
1 Jenkins, Zi'kierria 6 CROOKED OAK 14.20
2 Gibson, Mylah 7 LUTHER 14.44
3 Eaves, Teagan 7 TUTTLE 14.49
4 Rosholt, Hayden 7 MAPLE 14.78
5 Williams, Ja'zyra 7 CROOKED OAK 14.89 (14.883)

6 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 14.92
7 Beckman, Rylee 7 TUTTLE 15.18
8 Carter, Brylin 7 TUTTLE 15.19

Heat 3
1 Padilla, Dayanara 7 DOVER 14.15 1
2 Vick, Kamryn 7 CRESCENT 14.68
3 Johnson, Kilah 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.73
4 Sydney, Snyder 7 KINGFISHER 14.81
5 Foster, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.91
6 Pesantes, Adrianna 6 MIDDLEBERG 15.15
7 Stoner, Maggie 7 LUTHER 15.76
8 Lyon, Kodi 7 LUTHER 16.15

Heat 4
1 Davis, Brendalynn 7 CUSHING 14.88
2 Main, Addison 7 CUSHING 15.06
3 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 15.14
4 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 15.23
5 Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING 15.68
6 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 15.78
7 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 16.21
8 Houston, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 16.44



Heat 5
1 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 14.57
2 Wilhelm, Jocelyn 7 CUSHING 15.24
3 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 16.23
4 Farrar, Karsten 6 PERRY 16.27 (16.267)

5 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 16.28
6 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 16.39
7 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 16.76
8 Davison, Natalie 6 PERRY 18.63

Heat 6
1 Haynie, JeRiya 7 MILLWOOD 15.52
2 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 15.57
3 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 16.42
4 Holt, Falynn 6 PERRY 16.53
5 Garcia, Ashlei 7 KINGFISHER 16.54
6 Taylor, Gentry 6 PERRY 16.80
7 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.82
8 Hoffman, Kaylynn 6 PERRY 17.82

Heat 7
1 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 14.31
2 Hawks, Heaven 7 MILLWOOD 14.55
3 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 14.89 (14.890)

4 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 15.26
5 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 15.87
6 Dvorak, Ruth 6 PERRY 16.64
7 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 16.94 (16.940)

8 Lindsey, Amorah MILLWOOD 18.32

Heat 8
1 Roberts, Reese 7 CASHION 15.49
2 Travis, Andee 7 CASHION 15.80
3 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 16.27 (16.269)

4 Clark, Kolbie 7 CASHION 16.75
5 Villars, Bella 7 CASHION 16.94 (16.939)

6 Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING 17.08
7 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 21.50



#46 Girls' 100 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.15 10
2 Jackson, Brielle 8 TUTTLE 13.84 8
3 Cannon, Rachelle 8 CAPITOL HILL 13.93 6
4 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 13.94 4
5 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 13.98 2
6 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 14.01 1
7 Mcguire, Cami 8 CASHION 14.11
8 Clark, Samya 8 MILLWOOD 14.13
9 Geisinger, Brynn 8 CASHION 14.16
10 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 14.17
11 Bigeagle, Sidney 8 PAWHUSKA 14.19
12 Jones, Nala 8 MILLWOOD 14.20
13 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14.21
14 Morones, Alexa 8 LUTHER 14.45
15 Holmes, Dashawna 8 JOHN MARSHALL 14.46
16 Smith, Jaden 8 MAPLE 14.49
17 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 14.55
18 Adair, Taylor 8 CROOKED OAK 14.64
19 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 14.76
20 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 14.86
21 Galliher, Presli 8 CASHION 14.96
22 Essex, Kenzie 8 LUTHER 15.02
23 Tollefson, Maecyn 8 KINGFISHER 15.14
24 Belyeu, Cora 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 15.17
25 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 15.19
26 Tovar, Jacquelin 8 CROOKED OAK 15.25
27 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 15.26
28 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 15.34
29 Graham, Annie 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.49
30 Sotelo, Vanessa 8 DOVER 15.54
31 Stone, Alanah 8 KINGFISHER 15.61
32 Joseph, Makiah 8 CROOKED OAK 15.67
33 Watkins, Areona 8 JOHN MARSHALL 15.78
34 Slane, Camilla 8 CASHION 15.89 (15.885)

35 Mckim, Brailyn 8 CUSHING 15.89 (15.887)

36 Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT 16.23
37 Okelley, Tempest 8 CUSHING 16.24
38 Mclane, Jerzie 8 KINGFISHER 16.29
39 Arango, Cruz 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16.39
40 Foraker, Lily 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16.40
41 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 16.52
42 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 16.53
43 Vannoy, Ida 8 PERRY 16.83
44 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 16.86
45 Davis, Eastyn 8 TUTTLE 17.00
46 Thompson, Taiya 8 CUSHING 17.24
47 Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY 17.32
48 Kolb, Chloe 8 CRESCENT 17.40
49 Brasel, Cadence 8 CUSHING 17.62
50 Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY 17.74



-- Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD NT
-- Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD NT
-- Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Johnson, Kasja 7 MILLWOOD NT

Heat 1
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.15 10
2 Jackson, Brielle 8 TUTTLE 13.84 8
3 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 13.94 4
4 Mcguire, Cami 8 CASHION 14.11
5 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 14.17
6 Holmes, Dashawna 8 JOHN MARSHALL 14.46
7 Watkins, Areona 8 JOHN MARSHALL 15.78
8 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 16.52

Heat 2
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 14.01 1
2 Clark, Samya 8 MILLWOOD 14.13
3 Geisinger, Brynn 8 CASHION 14.16
4 Smith, Jaden 8 MAPLE 14.49
5 Galliher, Presli 8 CASHION 14.96
6 Tollefson, Maecyn 8 KINGFISHER 15.14
7 Belyeu, Cora 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 15.17
8 Slane, Camilla 8 CASHION 15.89 (15.885)

Heat 3
1 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14.21
2 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 14.55
3 Adair, Taylor 8 CROOKED OAK 14.64
4 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 14.76
5 Tovar, Jacquelin 8 CROOKED OAK 15.25
6 Joseph, Makiah 8 CROOKED OAK 15.67
7 Vannoy, Ida 8 PERRY 16.83
8 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 16.86

Heat 4
1 Cannon, Rachelle 8 CAPITOL HILL 13.93 6
2 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 13.98 2
3 Morones, Alexa 8 LUTHER 14.45
4 Essex, Kenzie 8 LUTHER 15.02
5 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 15.26
6 Graham, Annie 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.49
7 Stone, Alanah 8 KINGFISHER 15.61
8 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 16.53

Heat 5
1 Bigeagle, Sidney 8 PAWHUSKA 14.19
2 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 14.86
3 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 15.19
4 Sotelo, Vanessa 8 DOVER 15.54
5 Mclane, Jerzie 8 KINGFISHER 16.29
6 Arango, Cruz 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16.39
7 Foraker, Lily 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 16.40
8 Davis, Eastyn 8 TUTTLE 17.00



Heat 6
1 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 15.34
2 Mckim, Brailyn 8 CUSHING 15.89 (15.887)

3 Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT 16.23
4 Okelley, Tempest 8 CUSHING 16.24
5 Thompson, Taiya 8 CUSHING 17.24
6 Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY 17.32
7 Brasel, Cadence 8 CUSHING 17.62
8 Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY 17.74

Heat 7
1 Jones, Nala 8 MILLWOOD 14.20
2 Kolb, Chloe 8 CRESCENT 17.40
-- Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD NT
-- Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD NT
-- Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Johnson, Kasja 7 MILLWOOD NT



#13 Boys' 100 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 12.07 10
2 Logan, Roman 7 TUTTLE 12.74 8
3 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 12.93 6
4 Cheeks, Lajuan 7 CROOKED OAK 13.03 4
5 McDaniel, Mason 7 CUSHING 13.23 2
6 Vealy, Trivell 7 CROOKED OAK 13.24 1
7 Wall, Jude 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13.27
8 Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER 13.32
9 Sullins, Jackson 7 CASHION 13.67
10 Calamateo, Brady 7 KINGFISHER 13.71 (13.701)

11 Pearson, Robert 7 KINGFISHER 13.71 (13.707)

12 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 13.73
13 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 13.79
14 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.87
15 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 13.92
16 Brunson, Bryden 7 CASHION 13.97
17 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.10
18 Cooper, Ricky 7 JOHN MARSHALL 14.14
19 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 14.33
20 Threat, Aaden 7 JOHN MARSHALL 14.37
21 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 14.38
22 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 14.46
23 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.50
24 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 14.71
25 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 14.74
26 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 14.99
27 Mcswain, Brydon 7 TUTTLE 15.02
28 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 15.12
29 Swickey, Brock 7 CASHION 15.14
30 Buntin, Laiden 6 PERRY 15.26
31 Soto, Kevin 8 DOVER 15.36
32 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 15.37
33 Terrel, David 7 PERRY 15.38
34 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 15.56 (15.554)

35 Mally, Aiden 7 LUTHER 15.56 (15.559)

36 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 15.67
37 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 15.89
38 Lozano, Hernan 8 DOVER 16.29
39 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.39
40 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 16.49
41 Damron, Cord 7 LUTHER 16.55
42 Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG 17.04
43 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 17.05
44 Hoesli, Eli 7 CASHION 17.69
45 Drake, Jacob 7 CASHION 24.57
-- Cox, Rylan 6 PERRY NT



Heat 1
1 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 12.07 10
2 Logan, Roman 7 TUTTLE 12.74 8
3 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 12.93 6
4 McDaniel, Mason 7 CUSHING 13.23 2
5 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 13.73
6 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 13.92
7 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 14.33
8 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 14.46

Heat 2
1 Vealy, Trivell 7 CROOKED OAK 13.24 1
2 Wall, Jude 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13.27
3 Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER 13.32
4 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 13.79
5 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.10
6 Threat, Aaden 7 JOHN MARSHALL 14.37
7 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 15.56 (15.554)

Heat 3
1 Cheeks, Lajuan 7 CROOKED OAK 13.03 4
2 Calamateo, Brady 7 KINGFISHER 13.71 (13.701)

3 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.87
4 Cooper, Ricky 7 JOHN MARSHALL 14.14
5 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14.50
6 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 14.74
7 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 14.99
-- Cox, Rylan 6 PERRY NT

Heat 4
1 Pearson, Robert 7 KINGFISHER 13.71 (13.707)

2 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 14.38
3 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 14.71
4 Buntin, Laiden 6 PERRY 15.26
5 Terrel, David 7 PERRY 15.38
6 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 15.67
7 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.39
8 Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG 17.04

Heat 5
1 Mcswain, Brydon 7 TUTTLE 15.02
2 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 15.12
3 Soto, Kevin 8 DOVER 15.36
4 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 15.37
5 Mally, Aiden 7 LUTHER 15.56 (15.559)

6 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 15.89
7 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 16.49
8 Damron, Cord 7 LUTHER 16.55



Heat 6
1 Sullins, Jackson 7 CASHION 13.67
2 Brunson, Bryden 7 CASHION 13.97
3 Swickey, Brock 7 CASHION 15.14
4 Lozano, Hernan 8 DOVER 16.29
5 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 17.05
6 Hoesli, Eli 7 CASHION 17.69
7 Drake, Jacob 7 CASHION 24.57



#47 Boys' 100 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hammerschmidt, Hank 8 TUTTLE 11.68 10
2 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 11.78 8
3 Williams, Quaysean 8 CROOKED OAK 11.88 6
4 Dobbs, Brody 8 TUTTLE 12.36 4
5 Franklin, Jovan 7 MILLWOOD 12.59 2
6 Rogers, Jeramiah 8 CRESCENT 12.60 1 (12.595)

7 Grizzard Jr., Larry 8 MILLWOOD 12.60 (12.596)

8 Cassiday, Rylan 8 CRESCENT 12.62
9 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 12.64
10 Cruz, Nathan 8 CUSHING 12.65
11 Willms, Kaden 8 KINGFISHER 12.71
12 Scruggs, Gary 7 MILLWOOD 12.77
13 Kirk, Jerimiah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 12.81
14 Keith, Jacob 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 12.89
15 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 13.04
16 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 13.11
17 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 13.12
18 Taylor, Malik 8 MILLWOOD 13.24
19 Markes, Vicent 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.32
20 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 13.34
21 Striegel, Jordan 8 MAPLE 13.35
22 Jasper, Tyree 8 CRESCENT 13.42
23 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 13.54
24 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 13.65
25 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 13.68
26 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 13.77
27 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 14.11
28 Rouse, Easton 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.15
29 Barajas, Ricky 8 PERRY 14.26
30 Rush, Parker 8 CRESCENT 14.43
31 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 14.88
32 Myers, Jeramiah 8 CRESCENT 14.94
33 Anselmi, Zaylin 8 CRESCENT 15.07
34 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 15.10
35 Cannon, Jack 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.27
36 Munoz, Kenneth 8 MAPLE 15.64
37 Campo, Briar 8 CUSHING 15.66
38 Harris, Kayden 8 CUSHING 15.87
39 Garrett, Jackson 8 KINGFISHER 15.88
40 Porter, Britain 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.93
41 Romero- Orellana, Diego 8 TUTTLE 16.53
42 Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT 18.49
-- Abdul-Haqq, Ahmad 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NT



Heat 1
1 Hammerschmidt, Hank 8 TUTTLE 11.68 10
2 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 11.78 8
3 Dobbs, Brody 8 TUTTLE 12.36 4
4 Grizzard Jr., Larry 8 MILLWOOD 12.60 (12.596)

5 Willms, Kaden 8 KINGFISHER 12.71
6 Taylor, Malik 8 MILLWOOD 13.24
7 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 13.68
8 Romero- Orellana, Diego 8 TUTTLE 16.53

Heat 2
1 Williams, Quaysean 8 CROOKED OAK 11.88 6
2 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 12.64
3 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 13.04
4 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 13.11
5 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 13.12
6 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 13.54
7 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 13.77
8 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 15.10

Heat 3
1 Rogers, Jeramiah 8 CRESCENT 12.60 1 (12.595)

2 Cassiday, Rylan 8 CRESCENT 12.62
3 Scruggs, Gary 7 MILLWOOD 12.77
4 Keith, Jacob 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 12.89
5 Markes, Vicent 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13.32
6 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 13.34
7 Striegel, Jordan 8 MAPLE 13.35
-- Abdul-Haqq, Ahmad 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NT

Heat 4
1 Cruz, Nathan 8 CUSHING 12.65
2 Kirk, Jerimiah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 12.81
3 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 14.11
4 Cannon, Jack 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.27
5 Munoz, Kenneth 8 MAPLE 15.64
6 Campo, Briar 8 CUSHING 15.66
7 Harris, Kayden 8 CUSHING 15.87
8 Garrett, Jackson 8 KINGFISHER 15.88

Heat 5
1 Franklin, Jovan 7 MILLWOOD 12.59 2
2 Jasper, Tyree 8 CRESCENT 13.42
3 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 13.65
4 Rouse, Easton 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14.15
5 Barajas, Ricky 8 PERRY 14.26
6 Rush, Parker 8 CRESCENT 14.43
7 Anselmi, Zaylin 8 CRESCENT 15.07
8 Porter, Britain 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 15.93

Heat 6
1 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 14.88
2 Myers, Jeramiah 8 CRESCENT 14.94
3 Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT 18.49



#14 Girls' 400 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Luong, Helena 7 CASADY 1:09.40 10
2 Padilla, Dayanara 7 DOVER 1:10.21 8
3 Johnson, Abigail 7 KINGFISHER 1:11.38 6
4 Warrior, Madison 6 MILLWOOD 1:14.17 4
5 Wright, A'Miyah 7 MILLWOOD 1:14.47 2
6 Eisenhour, Audrey 7 MAPLE 1:15.40 1
7 Penny, Ella 7 CUSHING 1:15.69
8 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 1:15.92
9 Vick, Kamryn 7 CRESCENT 1:16.78
10 Williams, Mckenna 7 STROUD 1:17.20
11 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 1:17.87
12 Mendoza, Natalie 7 CROOKED OAK 1:18.39
13 Kearns, Kayden 7 TUTTLE 1:18.45
14 Mendez, Danette 7 KINGFISHER 1:18.53
15 Alexander, Taraji 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:18.63
16 Wilhelm, Jocelyn 7 CUSHING 1:19.70
17 Hembree, Bella 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:20.73
18 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 1:20.94
19 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 1:21.22
20 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 1:21.52
21 Ort, Vanessa 7 KINGFISHER 1:21.67
22 Pineda, Isabella 7 TUTTLE 1:22.27
23 Wilkins, Izabella 6 JOHN MARSHALL 1:22.28
24 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 1:23.64
25 McMakin, Hadley 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:24.13
26 Boscacci, Gabriella 7 TUTTLE 1:24.73
27 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:25.28
28 Pope, Nora 7 STROUD 1:26.19
29 Surrett, Molly 7 PAWHUSKA 1:27.12
30 Roberts, Annabelle 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:27.51
31 Holt, Falynn 6 PERRY 1:28.61
32 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 1:34.69
33 Fudge, Ayvah 7 MAPLE 1:36.26
34 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 1:39.77
35 McHughes, Emilee 6 PERRY 1:40.98

Heat 1
1 Luong, Helena 7 CASADY 1:09.40 10
2 Padilla, Dayanara 7 DOVER 1:10.21 8
3 Johnson, Abigail 7 KINGFISHER 1:11.38 6
4 Williams, Mckenna 7 STROUD 1:17.20
5 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 1:17.87
6 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 1:20.94
7 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 1:21.52
8 Pope, Nora 7 STROUD 1:26.19



Heat 2
1 Vick, Kamryn 7 CRESCENT 1:16.78
2 Kearns, Kayden 7 TUTTLE 1:18.45
3 Mendez, Danette 7 KINGFISHER 1:18.53
4 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 1:21.22
5 Ort, Vanessa 7 KINGFISHER 1:21.67
6 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 1:23.64
7 Surrett, Molly 7 PAWHUSKA 1:27.12
8 Roberts, Annabelle 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:27.51

Heat 3
1 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 1:15.92
2 Alexander, Taraji 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:18.63
3 Hembree, Bella 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:20.73
4 Pineda, Isabella 7 TUTTLE 1:22.27
5 Wilkins, Izabella 6 JOHN MARSHALL 1:22.28
6 McMakin, Hadley 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:24.13
7 Boscacci, Gabriella 7 TUTTLE 1:24.73
8 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:25.28

Heat 4
1 Wright, A'Miyah 7 MILLWOOD 1:14.47 2
2 Penny, Ella 7 CUSHING 1:15.69
3 Mendoza, Natalie 7 CROOKED OAK 1:18.39
4 Wilhelm, Jocelyn 7 CUSHING 1:19.70
5 Holt, Falynn 6 PERRY 1:28.61
6 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 1:34.69
7 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 1:39.77
8 McHughes, Emilee 6 PERRY 1:40.98

Heat 5
1 Warrior, Madison 6 MILLWOOD 1:14.17 4
2 Eisenhour, Audrey 7 MAPLE 1:15.40 1
3 Fudge, Ayvah 7 MAPLE 1:36.26



#48 Girls' 400 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 1:05.25 10
2 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:05.69 8
3 Riddle, Presley 8 TUTTLE 1:06.65 6
4 Farrar, Ryan 8 KINGFISHER 1:08.41 4
5 Carter, Imauni 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:08.63 2
6 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 1:08.93 1
7 Shine, Calinn 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:09.46
8 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 1:09.96
9 McNair, Marlee 8 LUTHER 1:11.77
10 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:11.78
11 Racca, Kaelynn 8 MAPLE 1:13.69
12 Scheer, Shirley 8 CASADY 1:14.33
13 Mendez, Emily 8 KINGFISHER 1:14.78
14 Jones, Kinslee 8 TUTTLE 1:14.83
15 Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD 1:16.06
16 Graham, Annie 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:16.79
17 Gonzalez, Dulce 8 DOVER 1:19.73
18 Abdul-Haqq, Ma'isah 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:20.28
19 Pace, Ali 8 TUTTLE 1:20.35
20 Fisher, Brylee 8 CUSHING 1:23.19
21 Jensen, Mylee 8 PAWHUSKA 1:23.58
22 Rodd, Taya 8 KINGFISHER 1:23.68
23 Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD 1:25.23
24 Sotelo, Vanessa 8 DOVER 1:30.69
25 Pennington, Kalei 8 STROUD 1:31.42
26 Hector, Destiney 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:34.41
27 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 1:36.36
28 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:37.13
29 Meagher, Brooklyn 8 LUTHER 1:37.27
-- Meier, Tinley 8 CASHION NT
-- Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Black, Breelin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Brankel, Presli 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Williams, Serenity 8 CROOKED OAK NT
-- Shadix, Peyton 8 CASHION NT
-- Graham, Cora 8 CASHION NT
-- Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD NT

Heat 1
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 1:05.25 10
2 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:05.69 8
3 Riddle, Presley 8 TUTTLE 1:06.65 6
4 Farrar, Ryan 8 KINGFISHER 1:08.41 4
5 Shine, Calinn 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:09.46
6 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 1:09.96
7 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:11.78
8 Scheer, Shirley 8 CASADY 1:14.33



Heat 2
1 Carter, Imauni 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:08.63 2
2 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 1:08.93 1
3 Racca, Kaelynn 8 MAPLE 1:13.69
4 Jones, Kinslee 8 TUTTLE 1:14.83
5 Gonzalez, Dulce 8 DOVER 1:19.73
6 Pace, Ali 8 TUTTLE 1:20.35
7 Hector, Destiney 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:34.41
8 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:37.13

Heat 3
1 Mendez, Emily 8 KINGFISHER 1:14.78
2 Graham, Annie 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:16.79
3 Abdul-Haqq, Ma'isah 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:20.28
4 Fisher, Brylee 8 CUSHING 1:23.19
5 Jensen, Mylee 8 PAWHUSKA 1:23.58
6 Rodd, Taya 8 KINGFISHER 1:23.68
7 Pennington, Kalei 8 STROUD 1:31.42
8 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 1:36.36

Heat 4
-- Meier, Tinley 8 CASHION NT
-- Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Black, Breelin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Brankel, Presli 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NT
-- Williams, Serenity 8 CROOKED OAK NT
-- Shadix, Peyton 8 CASHION NT
-- Graham, Cora 8 CASHION NT
-- Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD NT

Heat 5
1 McNair, Marlee 8 LUTHER 1:11.77
2 Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD 1:16.06
3 Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD 1:25.23
4 Sotelo, Vanessa 8 DOVER 1:30.69
5 Meagher, Brooklyn 8 LUTHER 1:37.27



#15 Boys' 400 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 59.24 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 59.62 8
3 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 1:03.22 6
4 McDaniel, Mason 7 CUSHING 1:03.78 4
5 Dunn, Channing 7 KINGFISHER 1:05.30 2
6 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 1:06.36 1
7 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:06.60
8 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:06.85
9 Reese, Brady 7 DOVER 1:06.90
10 Marple, Bostik 7 TUTTLE 1:07.26
11 Carter, Austin 7 TUTTLE 1:10.70
12 Rocha, Andres 5 MIDDLEBERG 1:12.33
13 Petty, Elijah 7 TUTTLE 1:13.69
14 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:16.63
15 Mally, Aiden 7 LUTHER 1:19.50
16 Nguyen, Cole 7 CASADY 1:20.11
17 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:21.41
18 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 1:21.72
19 Kazaka, J.J. 5 MIDDLEBERG 1:21.91
20 Cooper, Ricky 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:23.33
21 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 1:23.91
22 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 1:24.91
23 Mcswain, Brydon 7 TUTTLE 1:25.46
24 Damron, Cord 7 LUTHER 1:29.40
25 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:30.04
26 Franks, Gavin 7 MINCO 1:30.37
27 Jolley, Kayden 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:33.55
28 Blackman, Ashton 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:36.59
29 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 1:36.98
30 Landsiedel, Joseph 6 CROOKED OAK 1:39.98

Heat 1
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 59.24 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 59.62 8
3 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 1:03.22 6
4 Dunn, Channing 7 KINGFISHER 1:05.30 2
5 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 1:06.36 1
6 Reese, Brady 7 DOVER 1:06.90
7 Marple, Bostik 7 TUTTLE 1:07.26
8 Rocha, Andres 5 MIDDLEBERG 1:12.33

Heat 2
1 McDaniel, Mason 7 CUSHING 1:03.78 4
2 Carter, Austin 7 TUTTLE 1:10.70
3 Kazaka, J.J. 5 MIDDLEBERG 1:21.91
4 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:30.04
5 Jolley, Kayden 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:33.55
6 Blackman, Ashton 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:36.59
7 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 1:36.98
8 Landsiedel, Joseph 6 CROOKED OAK 1:39.98



Heat 3
1 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:06.60
2 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:06.85
3 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:16.63
4 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:21.41
5 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 1:21.72
6 Cooper, Ricky 7 JOHN MARSHALL 1:23.33
7 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 1:24.91
8 Franks, Gavin 7 MINCO 1:30.37

Heat 4
1 Petty, Elijah 7 TUTTLE 1:13.69
2 Mally, Aiden 7 LUTHER 1:19.50
3 Nguyen, Cole 7 CASADY 1:20.11
4 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 1:23.91
5 Mcswain, Brydon 7 TUTTLE 1:25.46
6 Damron, Cord 7 LUTHER 1:29.40

#49 Boys' 400 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Butler, Damontre 8 MILLWOOD 53.39 10
2 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 53.59 8
3 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 56.05 6
4 Gonzalez, Zyler 8 TUTTLE 59.54 4
5 Pinkston, Brason 8 KINGFISHER 59.77 2
6 Muller, Gavin 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:00.10 1
7 Ramirez, Jasper 8 TUTTLE 1:00.91
8 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 1:01.24
9 Beard, Theodore 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:01.34
10 Taylor, Malik 8 MILLWOOD 1:02.90
11 Truelove, Xavier 8 MINCO 1:04.11
12 Bly IV, Donald 8 MILLWOOD 1:04.91 (1:04.907)

12 Chang, Gabe 8 CASADY 1:04.91 (1:04.907)

14 Blagg, Colsen 8 MAPLE 1:05.25
15 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 1:05.74
16 Roach, Gavin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:06.17
17 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 1:06.21
18 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 1:06.42
19 Wilson, Jasper 8 CUSHING 1:06.51
20 Miller-Beal, Ethan 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:07.38
21 Evans, Carter 8 TUTTLE 1:07.58
22 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 1:09.22
23 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 1:09.81
24 Cates, Arlan 8 CASHION 1:10.00
25 Davis, Rhett 8 MAPLE 1:11.22
26 Pendergraft, Lukah 8 DOVER 1:11.41
27 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 1:11.95
28 Mcleroy, Cooper 8 TUTTLE 1:12.50
29 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 1:12.59
30 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 1:19.30
31 Garrett, Jackson 8 KINGFISHER 1:21.31



Heat 1
1 Butler, Damontre 8 MILLWOOD 53.39 10
2 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 53.59 8
3 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 56.05 6
4 Gonzalez, Zyler 8 TUTTLE 59.54 4
5 Pinkston, Brason 8 KINGFISHER 59.77 2
6 Muller, Gavin 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:00.10 1
7 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 1:01.24
8 Beard, Theodore 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:01.34

Heat 2
1 Ramirez, Jasper 8 TUTTLE 1:00.91
2 Taylor, Malik 8 MILLWOOD 1:02.90
3 Blagg, Colsen 8 MAPLE 1:05.25
4 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 1:05.74
5 Roach, Gavin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 1:06.17
6 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 1:09.22
7 Davis, Rhett 8 MAPLE 1:11.22
8 Pendergraft, Lukah 8 DOVER 1:11.41

Heat 3
1 Bly IV, Donald 8 MILLWOOD 1:04.91 (1:04.907)

2 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 1:06.21
3 Wilson, Jasper 8 CUSHING 1:06.51
4 Miller-Beal, Ethan 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 1:07.38
5 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 1:09.81
6 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 1:11.95
7 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 1:12.59
8 Garrett, Jackson 8 KINGFISHER 1:21.31

Heat 4
1 Truelove, Xavier 8 MINCO 1:04.11
2 Chang, Gabe 8 CASADY 1:04.91 (1:04.907)

3 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 1:06.42
4 Evans, Carter 8 TUTTLE 1:07.58
5 Cates, Arlan 8 CASHION 1:10.00
6 Mcleroy, Cooper 8 TUTTLE 1:12.50
7 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 1:19.30

#16 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wilson, Cherryse A 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 54.62 10
2 Francis, addi 7 KINGFISHER 59.54 8
3 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 1:00.32 6
4 Orr, Isabella 7 STROUD 1:02.99 4
5 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 1:03.40 2
6 Lynn, Jenny 7 PAWHUSKA 1:04.58 1
7 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 1:06.43



Heat 1
1 Wilson, Cherryse A 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 54.62 10
2 Francis, addi 7 KINGFISHER 59.54 8
3 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 1:00.32 6
4 Orr, Isabella 7 STROUD 1:02.99 4
5 Buckles, Lexi 7 PAWHUSKA 1:03.40 2
6 Lynn, Jenny 7 PAWHUSKA 1:04.58 1
7 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 1:06.43

#50 Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hickman, Malerie 8 TUTTLE 53.78 10
2 Polin, Armani MILLWOOD 54.66 8
3 Stuemky, Lily 8 CASHION 56.33 6 (56.323)

4 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 56.33 4 (56.330)

5 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 57.14 2
6 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 57.58 1
7 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 57.92
8 Hawkins, Jailah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:01.13
9 Vinson, Aby 8 LUTHER 1:01.32
10 Charmasson, Quinn 8 MAPLE 1:02.21
11 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:03.31
12 Pierce, Kendall 8 CROOKED OAK 1:04.96
13 Freeman, Joi 8 CROOKED OAK 1:05.90
14 Lack, Bentley 8 KINGFISHER 1:06.26
15 Niles, Erica 8 MAPLE 1:08.60
16 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:09.89
17 Dudzinski, Mia 8 KINGFISHER 1:10.08

Heat 1
1 Hickman, Malerie 8 TUTTLE 53.78 10
2 Stuemky, Lily 8 CASHION 56.33 6 (56.323)

3 Wright, Brae 8 CUSHING 57.58 1
4 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 57.92
5 Hawkins, Jailah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 1:01.13
6 Charmasson, Quinn 8 MAPLE 1:02.21
7 Pierce, Kendall 8 CROOKED OAK 1:04.96
8 Freeman, Joi 8 CROOKED OAK 1:05.90

Heat 2
1 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 56.33 4 (56.330)

2 Vinson, Aby 8 LUTHER 1:01.32
3 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:03.31
4 Lack, Bentley 8 KINGFISHER 1:06.26
5 Niles, Erica 8 MAPLE 1:08.60
6 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:09.89
7 Dudzinski, Mia 8 KINGFISHER 1:10.08

Heat 3
1 Polin, Armani MILLWOOD 54.66 8
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 57.14 2



#17 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thrash, Berek 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 50.55 10
2 Barrow, Aryon 7 JOHN MARSHALL 52.55 8
3 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 53.01 6
4 Meek, Nik 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 53.15 4
5 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 56.57 2
6 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 56.84 1
7 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:11.19

Heat 1
1 Thrash, Berek 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 50.55 10
2 Barrow, Aryon 7 JOHN MARSHALL 52.55 8
3 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 53.01 6
4 Meek, Nik 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 53.15 4
5 VanCamp, Ayden 7 CUSHING 56.57 2
6 Hart, Henry 7 CUSHING 56.84 1
7 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:11.19

#51 Boys' 300m Hurdles 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Threat, AMore 8 JOHN MARSHALL 47.32 10
2 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 47.51 8
3 Kirk, Jerimiah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 47.89 6
4 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 48.36 4
5 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 53.71 2
6 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 53.82 1
7 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 54.57
8 Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL 55.59
9 Printup, Jace 8 TUTTLE 57.38
10 Munoz, Kenneth 8 MAPLE 1:05.15

Heat 1
1 Threat, AMore 8 JOHN MARSHALL 47.32 10
2 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 47.51 8
3 Kirk, Jerimiah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 47.89 6
4 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 48.36 4
5 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 53.71 2
6 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 53.82 1
7 Printup, Jace 8 TUTTLE 57.38

Heat 2
1 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 54.57
2 Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL 55.59
3 Munoz, Kenneth 8 MAPLE 1:05.15



#18 Girls' 200 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 29.39 10
2 Dixon, Kamiah 7 MILLWOOD 30.05 8
3 Longino, Gabrielle 7 MILLWOOD 30.15 6
4 Horton, Dasya 6 MILLWOOD 30.33 4
5 Burns, Teagan 7 CASADY 30.53 2
6 Roy, Carly 7 LUTHER 30.87 1
7 Carter, Brylin 7 TUTTLE 31.23
8 Jenkins, Zi'kierria 6 CROOKED OAK 31.28
9 Ward, Makayla 7 CUSHING 31.34
10 Hawks, Heaven 7 MILLWOOD 31.87
11 Main, Addison 7 CUSHING 32.06
12 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 32.24
13 Pesantes, Adrianna 6 MIDDLEBERG 32.50
14 Beckman, Rylee 7 TUTTLE 32.51
15 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 32.80
16 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 32.95
17 Tallant, Brooklyn 6 MIDDLEBERG 33.07
18 Sao, Jalaya 7 JOHN MARSHALL 33.16
19 Roberts, Reese 7 CASHION 33.35
20 Johnson, Kasja 7 MILLWOOD 33.70
21 Haynie, JeRiya 7 MILLWOOD 33.71
22 Mendez, Danette 7 KINGFISHER 33.80
23 Warrior, Madison 6 MILLWOOD 33.91
24 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 34.21
25 Watson, Aubrie 7 CROOKED OAK 34.23
26 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 34.31
27 Renfro, Briella 7 TUTTLE 34.35
28 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 34.50
29 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 34.70
30 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 34.78
31 Hunt, Halle 7 MAPLE 34.97
32 Travis, Andee 7 CASHION 35.15
33 Stokes, Tenley 6 STROUD 35.16
34 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 35.17
35 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 35.23
36 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 35.32
37 Brunnert, Hannah 7 TUTTLE 35.40
38 Ort, Vanessa 7 KINGFISHER 35.53
39 Mendoza, Natalie 7 CROOKED OAK 35.55
40 Allen, Olivia 7 LUTHER 35.59
41 Farrar, Karsten 6 PERRY 35.69
42 McMakin, Hadley 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 35.99
43 Davila, Aliyah 7 CROOKED OAK 36.10
44 Garcia, Ashlei 7 KINGFISHER 36.18
45 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 36.20
46 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 36.25
47 Villars, Bella 7 CASHION 36.26
48 Evans, Noah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 36.51
49 Norman, Kailea 7 CASHION 36.61
50 Clark, Kolbie 7 CASHION 36.64



51 Ellis, Sphie 7 KINGFISHER 37.25
52 LaCour, Tyler 6 CROOKED OAK 37.30
53 Taylor, Gentry 6 PERRY 38.21
54 Smith, Kelsey 6 PERRY 38.26
55 Davison, Natalie 6 PERRY 38.84
56 Mangum, Lakely 6 PERRY 39.84
57 Fudge, Ayvah 7 MAPLE 41.30
58 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 42.20
59 McHughes, Emilee 6 PERRY 42.90
60 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 47.98

Heat 1
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 29.39 10
2 Longino, Gabrielle 7 MILLWOOD 30.15 6
3 Horton, Dasya 6 MILLWOOD 30.33 4
4 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 32.80
5 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 32.95
6 Busby, Charli 7 CUSHING 34.21
7 Stokes, Tenley 6 STROUD 35.16
8 Davis, Madison 7 CASHION 35.23

Heat 2
1 Dixon, Kamiah 7 MILLWOOD 30.05 8
2 Burns, Teagan 7 CASADY 30.53 2
3 Pesantes, Adrianna 6 MIDDLEBERG 32.50
4 Tallant, Brooklyn 6 MIDDLEBERG 33.07
5 Johnson, Kasja 7 MILLWOOD 33.70
6 Warrior, Madison 6 MILLWOOD 33.91
7 Bulock, MaLaiah 7 MILLWOOD 36.20
8 Haywood, Brooklyn 6 MILLWOOD 42.20

Heat 3
1 Jenkins, Zi'kierria 6 CROOKED OAK 31.28
2 Sao, Jalaya 7 JOHN MARSHALL 33.16
3 Roberts, Reese 7 CASHION 33.35
4 Watson, Aubrie 7 CROOKED OAK 34.23
5 Travis, Andee 7 CASHION 35.15
6 Mendoza, Natalie 7 CROOKED OAK 35.55
7 Evans, Noah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 36.51
8 LaCour, Tyler 6 CROOKED OAK 37.30

Heat 4
1 Roy, Carly 7 LUTHER 30.87 1
2 Hodge, Loren 7 PAWHUSKA 34.50
3 Standingbear, Kit 7 PAWHUSKA 34.70
4 Farrar, Karsten 6 PERRY 35.69
5 Taylor, Gentry 6 PERRY 38.21
6 Davison, Natalie 6 PERRY 38.84
7 Mangum, Lakely 6 PERRY 39.84
8 McHughes, Emilee 6 PERRY 42.90



Heat 5
1 Hawks, Heaven 7 MILLWOOD 31.87
2 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 32.24
3 Haynie, JeRiya 7 MILLWOOD 33.71
4 Harvey, Winter 6 MILLWOOD 34.31
5 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 35.17
6 Davila, Aliyah 7 CROOKED OAK 36.10
7 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 36.25
8 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 47.98

Heat 6
1 Carter, Brylin 7 TUTTLE 31.23
2 Ward, Makayla 7 CUSHING 31.34
3 Main, Addison 7 CUSHING 32.06
4 Beckman, Rylee 7 TUTTLE 32.51
5 Renfro, Briella 7 TUTTLE 34.35
6 Gilbert, Daphne 7 CUSHING 34.78
7 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 35.32
8 Brunnert, Hannah 7 TUTTLE 35.40

Heat 7
1 Mendez, Danette 7 KINGFISHER 33.80
2 Ort, Vanessa 7 KINGFISHER 35.53
3 Allen, Olivia 7 LUTHER 35.59
4 McMakin, Hadley 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 35.99
5 Garcia, Ashlei 7 KINGFISHER 36.18
6 Villars, Bella 7 CASHION 36.26
7 Norman, Kailea 7 CASHION 36.61
8 Clark, Kolbie 7 CASHION 36.64

Heat 8
1 Hunt, Halle 7 MAPLE 34.97
2 Ellis, Sphie 7 KINGFISHER 37.25
3 Smith, Kelsey 6 PERRY 38.26
4 Fudge, Ayvah 7 MAPLE 41.30



#52 Girls' 200 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mozee, Paris 8 MILLWOOD 28.37 10
2 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 29.56 8
3 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 29.59 6
4 Shine, Calinn 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.66 4
5 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 29.67 2
6 Clark, Samya 8 MILLWOOD 30.31 1
7 Jones, Nala 8 MILLWOOD 30.36
8 Carter, Imauni 8 JOHN MARSHALL 30.48
9 Mcguire, Cami 8 CASHION 30.51
10 Lee, Makenzie 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 30.60
11 Bigeagle, Sidney 8 PAWHUSKA 31.30
12 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 31.45
13 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 31.46
14 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 31.48
15 Jackson, Anyah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 31.59
16 Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 31.65
17 Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD 31.73
18 Holmes, Dashawna 8 JOHN MARSHALL 31.80
19 Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD 31.85
20 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 31.92
21 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 32.34
22 Mendez, Emily 8 KINGFISHER 32.44
23 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 32.65
24 Holmboe, tally 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 32.73
25 East, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER 32.79
26 Graham, Cora 8 CASHION 33.32
27 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 33.35
28 Stone, Alanah 8 KINGFISHER 33.44 (33.437)

29 Wiley, Tinsley 8 LUTHER 33.44 (33.439)

30 Stanfield, Jasmine 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 33.53
31 Joseph, Makiah 8 CROOKED OAK 33.95
32 Gonzalez, Dulce 8 DOVER 34.10
33 Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD 34.36
34 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 34.46
35 Morton, Sailor 8 CUSHING 34.70
36 Hector, Destiney 8 JOHN MARSHALL 34.77
37 Pace, Ali 8 TUTTLE 35.06
38 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 35.50 (35.496)

39 Mclane, Jerzie 8 KINGFISHER 35.50 (35.498)

40 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 35.61
41 Mckim, Brailyn 8 CUSHING 35.82
42 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 35.83
43 Rumsey, Brynlee 8 PAWHUSKA 36.24
44 Vannoy, Ida 8 PERRY 36.38
45 Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY 36.50 (36.491)

46 Rodd, Taya 8 KINGFISHER 36.50 (36.498)

47 Glover, Kylie 8 CUSHING 37.40
48 Furguson, McKenna 8 CUSHING 37.84
49 Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY 38.30
50 Brasel, Cadence 8 CUSHING 38.86



51 Lopez, Alivea 8 CAPITOL HILL 39.08
52 Puente Rodriquez, Nayeli 8 CAPITOL HILL 39.17
53 Ray, Skylar 8 MIDDLEBERG 42.01
54 Salazar, Genesis 8 CAPITOL HILL 48.01
55 Rubio, Emily 8 CAPITOL HILL 48.60
-- Patrick, Trista 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NT

Heat 1
1 Mozee, Paris 8 MILLWOOD 28.37 10
2 Long, Preslee 8 PAWHUSKA 29.59 6
3 Shine, Calinn 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.66 4
4 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 29.67 2
5 Mcguire, Cami 8 CASHION 30.51
6 Lee, Makenzie 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 30.60
7 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 31.48
8 Wiley, Tinsley 8 LUTHER 33.44 (33.439)

Heat 2
1 Snell, Aaliyah MILLWOOD 29.56 8
2 Clark, Samya 8 MILLWOOD 30.31 1
3 Carter, Imauni 8 JOHN MARSHALL 30.48
4 Holmes, Dashawna 8 JOHN MARSHALL 31.80
5 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 31.92
6 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 32.65
7 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 33.35
8 Gonzalez, Dulce 8 DOVER 34.10

Heat 3
1 Jones, Nala 8 MILLWOOD 30.36
2 Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD 31.85
3 Mendez, Emily 8 KINGFISHER 32.44
4 East, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER 32.79
5 Stone, Alanah 8 KINGFISHER 33.44 (33.437)

6 Vannoy, Ida 8 PERRY 36.38
7 Rodd, Taya 8 KINGFISHER 36.50 (36.498)

-- Patrick, Trista 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NT

Heat 4
1 Bigeagle, Sidney 8 PAWHUSKA 31.30
2 Venters, Charli 8 TUTTLE 31.45
3 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 31.46
4 Jackson, Anyah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 31.59
5 Pace, Ali 8 TUTTLE 35.06
6 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 35.61
7 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 35.83
8 Rumsey, Brynlee 8 PAWHUSKA 36.24

Heat 5
1 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 34.46
2 Morton, Sailor 8 CUSHING 34.70
3 Hector, Destiney 8 JOHN MARSHALL 34.77
4 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 35.50 (35.496)

5 Mckim, Brailyn 8 CUSHING 35.82
6 Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY 36.50 (36.491)

7 Furguson, McKenna 8 CUSHING 37.84
8 Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY 38.30



Heat 6
1 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 32.34
2 Graham, Cora 8 CASHION 33.32
3 Glover, Kylie 8 CUSHING 37.40
4 Brasel, Cadence 8 CUSHING 38.86
5 Lopez, Alivea 8 CAPITOL HILL 39.08
6 Puente Rodriquez, Nayeli 8 CAPITOL HILL 39.17
7 Ray, Skylar 8 MIDDLEBERG 42.01
8 Salazar, Genesis 8 CAPITOL HILL 48.01

Heat 7
1 Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 31.65
2 Wright, Daliyah MILLWOOD 31.73
3 Holmboe, tally 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 32.73
4 Stanfield, Jasmine 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 33.53
5 Joseph, Makiah 8 CROOKED OAK 33.95
6 Sanders, Cherish 6 MILLWOOD 34.36
7 Mclane, Jerzie 8 KINGFISHER 35.50 (35.498)

8 Rubio, Emily 8 CAPITOL HILL 48.60



#19 Boys' 200 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 25.38 10
2 Logan, Roman 7 TUTTLE 26.21 8
3 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 27.08 6
4 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 27.82 4
5 Keathly, Kannon 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 28.08 2
6 Sullins, Jackson 7 CASHION 28.27 1
7 Voss, Jaxson 7 TUTTLE 28.50
8 Vealy, Trivell 7 CROOKED OAK 28.62
9 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 28.64
10 Cheeks, Lajuan 7 CROOKED OAK 28.74
11 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 29.09
12 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 29.39
13 Rojas, Angel 7 CROOKED OAK 29.52
14 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.73
15 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.96
16 Valdovinos, Camilo 7 MIDDLEBERG 30.27
17 Threat, Aaden 7 JOHN MARSHALL 30.83
18 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 30.88
19 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 30.89
20 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 31.51
21 Petty, Elijah 7 TUTTLE 31.72 (31.716)

21 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 31.72 (31.716)

23 Rocha, Andres 5 MIDDLEBERG 32.29
24 Buntin, Laiden 6 PERRY 32.37
25 Terrel, David 7 PERRY 32.56
26 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 32.87
27 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 33.30
28 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 34.10
29 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 34.32
30 Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO 34.43
31 Rodarte, Noe 7 CAPITOL HILL 35.57
32 Kazaka, J.J. 5 MIDDLEBERG 35.78
33 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 35.89
34 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 36.77
35 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 37.13
36 Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE 37.14
37 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 37.41
38 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 37.74
39 Cox, Rylan 6 PERRY 38.49
40 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 39.50
41 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 41.39



Heat 1
1 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 25.38 10
2 Logan, Roman 7 TUTTLE 26.21 8
3 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 27.82 4
4 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 28.64
5 Ogram, J'syck 7 PAWHUSKA 29.09
6 McCauley, Javaury 7 JOHN MARSHALL 30.88
7 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 32.87
8 Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG 37.74

Heat 2
1 Voss, Jaxson 7 TUTTLE 28.50
2 Gaston, Billy 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.96
3 Valdovinos, Camilo 7 MIDDLEBERG 30.27
4 Dunivan, Caden 8 PERRY 31.72 (31.716)

5 Rocha, Andres 5 MIDDLEBERG 32.29
6 Brown, Brilyn 6 JOHN MARSHALL 33.30
7 Bugaj, Jacob 7 MAPLE 34.32
8 Rodarte, Noe 7 CAPITOL HILL 35.57

Heat 3
1 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 27.08 6
2 Sullins, Jackson 7 CASHION 28.27 1
3 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 29.39
4 Carter, Robert 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.73
5 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 31.51
6 Petty, Elijah 7 TUTTLE 31.72 (31.716)

7 Kazaka, J.J. 5 MIDDLEBERG 35.78
8 Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE 37.14

Heat 4
1 Vealy, Trivell 7 CROOKED OAK 28.62
2 Cheeks, Lajuan 7 CROOKED OAK 28.74
3 Rojas, Angel 7 CROOKED OAK 29.52
4 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 30.89
5 Jones, Cayden 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 34.10
6 Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO 34.43
7 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 36.77
8 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 37.41

Heat 5
1 Keathly, Kannon 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 28.08 2
2 Threat, Aaden 7 JOHN MARSHALL 30.83
3 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 35.89
4 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 37.13
5 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 39.50

Heat 6
1 Buntin, Laiden 6 PERRY 32.37
2 Terrel, David 7 PERRY 32.56
3 Cox, Rylan 6 PERRY 38.49
4 Schecter, Brody 6 PERRY 41.39



#53 Boys' 200 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 24.83 10
2 Abdul-Haqq, Ahmad 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 24.91 8
3 Dobbs, Brody 8 TUTTLE 25.65 6
4 Williams, Quaysean 8 CROOKED OAK 25.78 4
5 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 26.08 2
6 Keith, Jacob 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 26.55 1
7 Jones, Trent 8 CROOKED OAK 26.57
8 Franklin, Jovan 7 MILLWOOD 26.67
9 Lomax, Treyvion 8 CROOKED OAK 27.01
10 Willms, Kaden 8 KINGFISHER 27.42
11 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 27.70
12 Bly IV, Donald 8 MILLWOOD 27.76
13 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 27.92
14 Striegel, Jordan 8 MAPLE 27.93
15 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 28.07
16 Blagg, Colsen 8 MAPLE 28.15
17 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 28.31
18 Held, Hudson 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 28.52
19 Sutton, Ernest 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.04
20 Goode, Aaron 8 CROOKED OAK 29.15
21 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 29.42
22 Ornelas, Ryan 8 CAPITOL HILL 30.06
23 Barajas, Ricky 8 PERRY 30.42
24 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 31.00
25 Shadid, Micah 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 32.53
26 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 32.76
27 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 33.84
28 Romero- Orellana, Diego 8 TUTTLE 34.25

Heat 1
1 Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY 24.83 10
2 Abdul-Haqq, Ahmad 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 24.91 8
3 Dobbs, Brody 8 TUTTLE 25.65 6
4 Williams, Quaysean 8 CROOKED OAK 25.78 4
5 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 26.08 2
6 Lomax, Treyvion 8 CROOKED OAK 27.01
7 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 27.70
8 Shafer, Logan 8 CASHION 28.07

Heat 2
1 Keith, Jacob 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 26.55 1
2 Jones, Trent 8 CROOKED OAK 26.57
3 Bly IV, Donald 8 MILLWOOD 27.76
4 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 27.92
5 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 28.31
6 Sutton, Ernest 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29.04
7 Goode, Aaron 8 CROOKED OAK 29.15
8 Ornelas, Ryan 8 CAPITOL HILL 30.06



Heat 3
1 Franklin, Jovan 7 MILLWOOD 26.67
2 Willms, Kaden 8 KINGFISHER 27.42
3 Striegel, Jordan 8 MAPLE 27.93
4 Blagg, Colsen 8 MAPLE 28.15
5 Held, Hudson 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 28.52
6 Mitchell, Myles 8 MILLWOOD 29.42
7 Shores, Brandon 8 CROOKED OAK 31.00
8 Shadid, Micah 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 32.53

Heat 4
1 Barajas, Ricky 8 PERRY 30.42
2 Morrison, Robert 6 MILLWOOD 32.76
3 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 33.84
4 Romero- Orellana, Diego 8 TUTTLE 34.25

#20 Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:04.42 10
2 Kearns, Kayden 7 TUTTLE 6:42.18 8
3 Ouverson, Rowen 7 LUTHER 6:42.37 6
4 Ouverson, Ramsey 7 LUTHER 6:42.66 4
5 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 6:49.19 2
6 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:54.15 1
7 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 6:58.23
8 Bogle, Paxton 6 MIDDLEBERG 7:01.90
9 Lawrence, Betsy 7 CASADY 7:09.98
10 Kelly, Lilly 6 PERRY 7:20.57
11 Kastner, Allie 7 CASHION 7:20.92
12 Edwards, Korley 7 MINCO 7:23.85
13 Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD 7:27.04
14 Culpeper, Ava 7 TUTTLE 7:42.90
15 Arias, Sophia 7 TUTTLE 7:54.33
16 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 8:14.70

Heat 1
1 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:04.42 10
2 Kearns, Kayden 7 TUTTLE 6:42.18 8
3 Ouverson, Rowen 7 LUTHER 6:42.37 6
4 Ouverson, Ramsey 7 LUTHER 6:42.66 4
5 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 6:49.19 2
6 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:54.15 1
7 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 6:58.23
8 Bogle, Paxton 6 MIDDLEBERG 7:01.90
9 Lawrence, Betsy 7 CASADY 7:09.98
10 Kelly, Lilly 6 PERRY 7:20.57
11 Kastner, Allie 7 CASHION 7:20.92
12 Edwards, Korley 7 MINCO 7:23.85
13 Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD 7:27.04
14 Culpeper, Ava 7 TUTTLE 7:42.90
15 Arias, Sophia 7 TUTTLE 7:54.33
16 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 8:14.70



#54 Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:46.09 10
2 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:15.95 8
3 Seymour, Raquel 8 MAPLE 6:32.73 6
4 Cox, Zoie 8 CASHION 6:41.39 4
5 Walden, Reese 8 TUTTLE 6:49.30 2
6 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 6:55.83 1
7 Charqueno, Celeste 8 KINGFISHER 7:00.37
8 Fisher, Brylee 8 CUSHING 7:17.80
9 Seebold, Kinsley 8 TUTTLE 7:21.87
10 Teague, Sara 8 LUTHER 7:36.97
11 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 7:43.42
12 Ward, Sydney 8 CASADY 8:08.96
13 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 8:36.75

Heat 1
1 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:46.09 10
2 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:15.95 8
3 Seymour, Raquel 8 MAPLE 6:32.73 6
4 Cox, Zoie 8 CASHION 6:41.39 4
5 Walden, Reese 8 TUTTLE 6:49.30 2
6 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 6:55.83 1
7 Charqueno, Celeste 8 KINGFISHER 7:00.37
8 Fisher, Brylee 8 CUSHING 7:17.80
9 Seebold, Kinsley 8 TUTTLE 7:21.87
10 Teague, Sara 8 LUTHER 7:36.97
11 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 7:43.42
12 Ward, Sydney 8 CASADY 8:08.96
13 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 8:36.75

#21 Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:43.01 10
2 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:03.23 8
3 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 6:04.90 6
4 Pearson, Robert 7 KINGFISHER 6:12.32 4
5 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:21.56 2
6 HAM, MARRICK 7 TUTTLE 6:23.72 1
7 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 6:32.17
8 Rimmer, Myles 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 6:39.34
9 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 7:02.24
10 Pagel, Nolan 7 TUTTLE 7:07.52
11 Craghead, Callum 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 7:08.61
12 Gallardo, Boyd 7 CUSHING 7:20.33
13 Majoris, Caleb 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 7:53.48
-- Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY NT
-- Stephens, Brecken 7 KINGFISHER NT



Heat 1
1 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:43.01 10
2 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:03.23 8
3 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 6:04.90 6
4 Pearson, Robert 7 KINGFISHER 6:12.32 4
5 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:21.56 2
6 HAM, MARRICK 7 TUTTLE 6:23.72 1
7 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 6:32.17
8 Rimmer, Myles 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 6:39.34
9 Braun, Jiles 7 KINGFISHER 7:02.24
10 Pagel, Nolan 7 TUTTLE 7:07.52
11 Craghead, Callum 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 7:08.61
12 Gallardo, Boyd 7 CUSHING 7:20.33
13 Majoris, Caleb 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 7:53.48
-- Heidebrecht, Isaac 8 CASADY NT
-- Stephens, Brecken 7 KINGFISHER NT

#55 Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:04.62 10
2 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 5:09.83 8
3 Dyer, Dylan 5 CASADY 5:34.10 6
4 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 5:39.54 4
5 Clinton, David 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 5:42.32 2
6 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 6:04.44 1
7 Limon, Johan 8 TUTTLE 6:07.03
8 Chang, Gabe 8 CASADY 6:08.15
9 Trice, Connor 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 6:24.34
10 Card, William 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 6:33.26
11 Myers, Andrew 8 CUSHING 6:37.97
12 Moyers, Asher 8 TUTTLE 6:40.88
13 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 6:41.72
14 Williams, Carter 8 TUTTLE 6:42.82

Heat 1
1 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:04.62 10
2 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 5:09.83 8
3 Dyer, Dylan 5 CASADY 5:34.10 6
4 Pewewardy, Rhett 8 PAWHUSKA 5:39.54 4
5 Clinton, David 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 5:42.32 2
6 Steinbruck, Dominic 8 MAPLE 6:04.44 1
7 Limon, Johan 8 TUTTLE 6:07.03
8 Chang, Gabe 8 CASADY 6:08.15
9 Trice, Connor 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 6:24.34
10 Card, William 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 6:33.26
11 Myers, Andrew 8 CUSHING 6:37.97
12 Moyers, Asher 8 TUTTLE 6:40.88
13 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 6:41.72
14 Williams, Carter 8 TUTTLE 6:42.82



#22 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:45.82 20

2 MINCO 'A' 4:47.04 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 4:47.05 12

4 CASADY 'A' 4:54.52 8

5 CUSHING 'A' 5:02.76 4

6 STROUD 'A' 5:03.93 2

7 PAWHUSKA 'A' 5:12.77

8 PERRY 'A' 5:50.38

Heat 1
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:45.82 20

2 MINCO 'A' 4:47.04 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 4:47.05 12

4 CASADY 'A' 4:54.52 8

5 CUSHING 'A' 5:02.76 4

6 STROUD 'A' 5:03.93 2

7 PAWHUSKA 'A' 5:12.77

8 PERRY 'A' 5:50.38



#56 Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TUTTLE 'A' 4:34.98 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 4:44.29 16

3 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:48.77 12

4 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:52.12 8

5 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 4:55.72 4

6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:57.24 2

7 STROUD 'A' 4:59.76

8 MAPLE 'A' 5:02.58

9 CASHION 'A' 5:03.36

10 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:11.89

11 PERRY 'A' 5:26.09

Heat 1
1 TUTTLE 'A' 4:34.98 20

2 MILLWOOD 'A' 4:44.29 16

3 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:48.77 12

4 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:52.12 8

5 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:57.24 2

6 CASHION 'A' 5:03.36

7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:11.89

Heat 2
1 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 4:55.72 4

2 STROUD 'A' 4:59.76

3 MAPLE 'A' 5:02.58

4 PERRY 'A' 5:26.09



#23 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:14.33 20

2 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:20.21 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 4:37.21 12

4 MINCO 'A' 4:37.77 8

5 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 4:38.55 4

6 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:05.84 2

Heat 1
1 KINGFISHER 'A' 4:14.33 20

2 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:20.21 16

3 TUTTLE 'A' 4:37.21 12

4 MINCO 'A' 4:37.77 8

5 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 4:38.55 4

6 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:05.84 2

#57 Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TUTTLE 'A' 3:58.62 20

2 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 4:17.80 16

3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:19.47 12

4 CASHION 'A' 4:26.42 8

5 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 4:48.60 4

6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:49.42 2

Heat 1
1 TUTTLE 'A' 3:58.62 20

2 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVANCED S 'A' 4:17.80 16

3 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:19.47 12

4 CASHION 'A' 4:26.42 8

5 JOHN MARSHALL 'A' 4:48.60 4

6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:49.42 2



#24 Girls' Shot Put 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Russell, Armani 7 MILLWOOD 32-03.00 10
2 Vanauken, Audrey 7 TUTTLE 32-00.00 8
3 Leyva, Adalyn 7 TUTTLE 31-09.00 6
4 Smith, Charlie 6 MIDDLEBERG 30-04.00 4
5 Freelen, Sarai 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29-08.00 2
6 Howell, Kendall 7 CASHION 28-06.00 1
7 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 28-05.00
8 Henley, Allie 7 PAWHUSKA 26-10.00
9 Riddle, Payton 7 TUTTLE 26-09.00
10 Carter, Alex 7 CASADY 26-06.00
11 Henley, Avah 7 PAWHUSKA 26-04.00
12 Cross, Cheyanne 7 CUSHING 26-02.00
13 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 25-04.00
14 Stevens, Ashlynn 7 CUSHING 24-09.00
15 Finn, Adlee 7 TUTTLE 24-07.00
16 Kennedy, Izzy 7 CUSHING 24-05.00
16 Coronilla, Camila 7 MINCO 24-05.00
18 Kelley, Katelynn 7 CUSHING 24-02.00
19 Hunt, Halle 7 MAPLE 23-10.00
20 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 23-06.00
20 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 23-06.00
22 Sparks, Amelia 7 MINCO 23-04.00
23 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 23-02.00
24 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 22-11.00
25 Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD 22-08.00
26 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 22-06.00
27 Tusler, Aryhanna 7 CUSHING 21-10.00
28 Obeso, Yaretzi 7 DOVER 21-05.00
29 Williams, Amelia 7 CASHION 21-04.00
30 Wilkinson, Isabella 7 CUSHING 20-05.00
30 Ringwald, Lexi 7 LUTHER 20-05.00
32 Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG 20-01.00
-- Houston, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Blay, Adelyn 7 CASHION NM
-- Miller, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Bittle, Trinity 7 CUSHING NM
-- Castle, Lilli 7 CUSHING NM
-- Patel, Zaryana 7 CASADY NM
-- Crawford, Marli 7 CASADY NM



Flight 1
1 Russell, Armani 7 MILLWOOD 32-03.00 10
2 Vanauken, Audrey 7 TUTTLE 32-00.00 8
3 Leyva, Adalyn 7 TUTTLE 31-09.00 6
4 Smith, Charlie 6 MIDDLEBERG 30-04.00 4
5 Freelen, Sarai 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 29-08.00 2
6 Howell, Kendall 7 CASHION 28-06.00 1
7 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 28-05.00
8 Henley, Allie 7 PAWHUSKA 26-10.00
9 Riddle, Payton 7 TUTTLE 26-09.00
10 Carter, Alex 7 CASADY 26-06.00
11 Henley, Avah 7 PAWHUSKA 26-04.00
12 Cross, Cheyanne 7 CUSHING 26-02.00
13 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 25-04.00
14 Stevens, Ashlynn 7 CUSHING 24-09.00
15 Finn, Adlee 7 TUTTLE 24-07.00
16 Kennedy, Izzy 7 CUSHING 24-05.00
16 Coronilla, Camila 7 MINCO 24-05.00
18 Kelley, Katelynn 7 CUSHING 24-02.00
19 Hunt, Halle 7 MAPLE 23-10.00
20 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 23-06.00
20 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 23-06.00
22 Sparks, Amelia 7 MINCO 23-04.00
23 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 23-02.00
24 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 22-11.00
25 Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD 22-08.00
26 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 22-06.00
27 Tusler, Aryhanna 7 CUSHING 21-10.00
28 Obeso, Yaretzi 7 DOVER 21-05.00
29 Williams, Amelia 7 CASHION 21-04.00
30 Wilkinson, Isabella 7 CUSHING 20-05.00
30 Ringwald, Lexi 7 LUTHER 20-05.00
32 Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG 20-01.00
-- Houston, Gabrielle 6 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Blay, Adelyn 7 CASHION NM
-- Miller, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Bittle, Trinity 7 CUSHING NM
-- Castle, Lilli 7 CUSHING NM
-- Patel, Zaryana 7 CASADY NM
-- Crawford, Marli 7 CASADY NM



#58 Girls' Shot Put 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 28-11.00 10
2 Lowry, Maggy 8 MIDDLEBERG 28-09.00 8
3 Ferguson, Tannah 8 MAPLE 27-09.00 6
4 Venable, Mckenna 8 TUTTLE 25-04.00 4
5 Delehoy, Alice 8 CUSHING 25-04.00 2
6 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 25-04.00 1
7 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 25-01.00
8 Checotah, Khloe 8 JOHN MARSHALL 24-06.00
9 Ferguson, Kassidy 8 MAPLE 24-05.00
10 Nelson, Daisy 8 PERRY 23-10.00
11 Bachelor, Alexa 8 TUTTLE 23-01.00
11 Miskovsky, Emme 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 23-01.00
13 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 22-11.00
14 Jordan, Lillian 8 LUTHER 22-06.00
15 Cruz, Athalia 8 MINCO 22-04.00
16 Farrow, Macy 8 CASHION 22-03.00
16 Carter, Claire 8 TUTTLE 22-03.00
18 Brady, Tenley 8 MINCO 22-00.00
18 Hatch, Jossilyn 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 22-00.00
20 Rubin, Ellie 8 MIDDLEBERG 21-10.00
21 Gray, Aubrey 8 CUSHING 21-07.00
22 Artis, Tatum 8 CASHION 21-01.00
23 Jones, Karissa 8 PERRY 20-08.00
23 Smith, Adriann 8 JOHN MARSHALL 20-08.00
25 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 20-06.00
-- Hartley, Addyson 8 CASHION NM
-- Diaz, Jocelyn 8 MINCO NM
-- Wiles, Ella 8 LUTHER NM
-- Garcia, Selina 8 LUTHER NM
-- Schafer, Kaylynn 8 LUTHER NM
-- Ray, Skylar 8 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- McKinley, Stellah 8 PAWHUSKA NM
-- Coronilla, Amy 8 MINCO NM
-- Ortega, Abril 8 MINCO NM
-- Glynn, Nevaeh 8 PERRY NM
-- Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Okelley, Tempest 8 CUSHING NM
-- Kubena, Makayla 8 CUSHING NM
-- Burpo, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Rempe, Kinley 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Curry, Cambre 8 TUTTLE NM
-- Carter, Kaitlin 8 JOHN MARSHALL NM
-- Flores, Aileen 8 CROOKED OAK NM



Flight 1
1 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 28-11.00 10
2 Lowry, Maggy 8 MIDDLEBERG 28-09.00 8
3 Ferguson, Tannah 8 MAPLE 27-09.00 6
4 Venable, Mckenna 8 TUTTLE 25-04.00 4
4 Delehoy, Alice 8 CUSHING 25-04.00 2
4 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 25-04.00 1
7 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 25-01.00
8 Checotah, Khloe 8 JOHN MARSHALL 24-06.00
9 Ferguson, Kassidy 8 MAPLE 24-05.00
10 Nelson, Daisy 8 PERRY 23-10.00
11 Bachelor, Alexa 8 TUTTLE 23-01.00
11 Miskovsky, Emme 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 23-01.00
13 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 22-11.00
14 Jordan, Lillian 8 LUTHER 22-06.00
15 Cruz, Athalia 8 MINCO 22-04.00
16 Farrow, Macy 8 CASHION 22-03.00
16 Carter, Claire 8 TUTTLE 22-03.00
18 Brady, Tenley 8 MINCO 22-00.00
18 Hatch, Jossilyn 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 22-00.00
20 Rubin, Ellie 8 MIDDLEBERG 21-10.00
21 Gray, Aubrey 8 CUSHING 21-07.00
22 Artis, Tatum 8 CASHION 21-01.00
23 Jones, Karissa 8 PERRY 20-08.00
23 Smith, Adriann 8 JOHN MARSHALL 20-08.00
25 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 20-06.00
-- Hartley, Addyson 8 CASHION NM
-- Diaz, Jocelyn 8 MINCO NM
-- Wiles, Ella 8 LUTHER NM
-- Garcia, Selina 8 LUTHER NM
-- Schafer, Kaylynn 8 LUTHER NM
-- Ray, Skylar 8 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- McKinley, Stellah 8 PAWHUSKA NM
-- Coronilla, Amy 8 MINCO NM
-- Ortega, Abril 8 MINCO NM
-- Glynn, Nevaeh 8 PERRY NM
-- Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Okelley, Tempest 8 CUSHING NM
-- Kubena, Makayla 8 CUSHING NM
-- Burpo, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Rempe, Kinley 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Curry, Cambre 8 TUTTLE NM
-- Carter, Kaitlin 8 JOHN MARSHALL NM
-- Flores, Aileen 8 CROOKED OAK NM



#25 Boys' Shot Put 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Adams, Blake 7 MIDDLEBERG 35-08.00 10
2 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 35-05.00 8
3 Carrasco, Jaden 7 TUTTLE 28-11.00 6
4 Redding, Jaxon 7 TUTTLE 28-08.00 4
5 Witt, Bowen 7 TUTTLE 28-06.00 1.5
5 Gonzalez, Kyson 7 TUTTLE 28-06.00 1.5
7 Ware, CJ 7 CUSHING 28-05.00
8 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 27-01.00
9 Snook, Thatcher 7 CASADY 26-11.00
10 Boudreaux, Madden 7 CUSHING 26-04.00
11 Kallstorm, Jayce 7 JOHN MARSHALL 25-09.00
12 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 25-07.00
13 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 25-04.00
-- Wilson, Andy 7 LUTHER NM
-- Carpenter, Degan 7 LUTHER NM
-- Bradford, Weston 7 MINCO NM
-- Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO NM
-- Thompson, Max 7 CASADY NM
-- Gonzales, Angel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Petro, Adam 6 CRESCENT NM
-- Jones, Hudson 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Melson, Ethan 7 CUSHING NM
-- Hensley, Jett 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE NM



Flight 1
1 Adams, Blake 7 MIDDLEBERG 35-08.00 10
2 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 35-05.00 8
3 Carrasco, Jaden 7 TUTTLE 28-11.00 6
4 Redding, Jaxon 7 TUTTLE 28-08.00 4
5 Witt, Bowen 7 TUTTLE 28-06.00 1.5
5 Gonzalez, Kyson 7 TUTTLE 28-06.00 1.5
7 Ware, CJ 7 CUSHING 28-05.00
8 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 27-01.00
9 Snook, Thatcher 7 CASADY 26-11.00
10 Boudreaux, Madden 7 CUSHING 26-04.00
11 Kallstorm, Jayce 7 JOHN MARSHALL 25-09.00
12 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 25-07.00
13 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 25-04.00
-- Wilson, Andy 7 LUTHER NM
-- Carpenter, Degan 7 LUTHER NM
-- Bradford, Weston 7 MINCO NM
-- Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO NM
-- Thompson, Max 7 CASADY NM
-- Gonzales, Angel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Petro, Adam 6 CRESCENT NM
-- Jones, Hudson 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Melson, Ethan 7 CUSHING NM
-- Hensley, Jett 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE NM



#59 Boys' Shot Put 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Penny, Oliver 8 CUSHING 38-03.00 10
2 Teal, Robert 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 36-05.00 8
3 Danner, Jackson 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 36-05.00 6
4 Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT 36-04.00 4
5 Stanfill, Evan 8 CRESCENT 36-02.00 2
6 Hebensperger, Jackson 8 CUSHING 35-07.00 1
7 Fontanet, Liam 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 35-03.00
8 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 34-02.00
9 Sharlow, Nehemiah 8 CUSHING 32-03.00
10 Wheeler, Cody 8 CASADY 31-00.00
11 Cross, Colton 8 CUSHING 29-08.00
11 Warren, Jordan 8 KINGFISHER 29-08.00
13 Clayton, Noah 8 KINGFISHER 29-02.00
14 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 28-02.00
14 Stanley, Chance 8 MINCO 28-02.00
16 Stone, Luke 8 CASADY 27-10.00
17 Serna, Angel 8 CUSHING 27-08.00
18 Soto, Kevin 8 DOVER 27-04.00
19 Abston, Jesse 8 TUTTLE 26-06.00
20 Brown, Jayce 8 CUSHING 26-05.00
21 Simpson, Cilus 8 CUSHING 26-03.00
21 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 26-03.00
23 Kiser, Earl 8 KINGFISHER 26-00.00
-- Spicuzza, Hammy 8 LUTHER NM
-- Peterson, Terence 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Sosa, Benammi 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Molloy, Drake 8 CUSHING NM
-- Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO NM
-- Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD NM
-- Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD NM
-- Cunningham, Emmett 8 CROOKED OAK NM
-- Pellerin, John 8 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Martinez, Juandavid 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Atkinson, Elisha 8 PERRY NM



Flight 1
1 Penny, Oliver 8 CUSHING 38-03.00 10
2 Teal, Robert 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 36-05.00 8
2 Danner, Jackson 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 36-05.00 6
4 Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT 36-04.00 4
5 Stanfill, Evan 8 CRESCENT 36-02.00 2
6 Hebensperger, Jackson 8 CUSHING 35-07.00 1
7 Fontanet, Liam 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 35-03.00
8 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 34-02.00
9 Sharlow, Nehemiah 8 CUSHING 32-03.00
10 Wheeler, Cody 8 CASADY 31-00.00
11 Cross, Colton 8 CUSHING 29-08.00
11 Warren, Jordan 8 KINGFISHER 29-08.00
13 Clayton, Noah 8 KINGFISHER 29-02.00
14 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 28-02.00
14 Stanley, Chance 8 MINCO 28-02.00
16 Stone, Luke 8 CASADY 27-10.00
17 Serna, Angel 8 CUSHING 27-08.00
18 Soto, Kevin 8 DOVER 27-04.00
19 Abston, Jesse 8 TUTTLE 26-06.00
20 Brown, Jayce 8 CUSHING 26-05.00
21 Simpson, Cilus 8 CUSHING 26-03.00
21 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 26-03.00
23 Kiser, Earl 8 KINGFISHER 26-00.00
-- Spicuzza, Hammy 8 LUTHER NM
-- Peterson, Terence 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Sosa, Benammi 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM
-- Molloy, Drake 8 CUSHING NM
-- Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO NM
-- Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD NM
-- Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD NM
-- Cunningham, Emmett 8 CROOKED OAK NM
-- Pellerin, John 8 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Martinez, Juandavid 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Atkinson, Elisha 8 PERRY NM



#26 Girls' Discus 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Finn, Adlee 7 TUTTLE 63-01.00 10
2 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 61-07.00 8
3 Vanauken, Audrey 7 TUTTLE 60-05.00 6
4 Henley, Avah 7 PAWHUSKA 60-00.00 4
5 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 59-04.00 2
6 Howell, Kendall 7 CASHION 59-03.00 1
7 Sparks, Amelia 7 MINCO 58-03.00
8 Tusler, Aryhanna 7 CUSHING 56-11.00
9 Ortega Torres, Helen 7 CAPITOL HILL 56-06.00
10 Carter, Alex 7 CASADY 56-05.00
11 Freelen, Sarai 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 55-11.00
12 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 54-03.00
13 Castle, Lilli 7 CUSHING 53-02.00
14 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 52-11.00
15 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 52-05.00
16 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 52-01.00
17 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 51-10.00
18 Riddle, Payton 7 TUTTLE 51-06.00
19 Kelley, Katelynn 7 CUSHING 51-04.00
20 Cross, Cheyanne 7 CUSHING 51-00.00
21 Ringwald, Lexi 7 LUTHER 50-11.00
22 Brandt, Eden 7 CASHION 50-09.00
23 Stevens, Ashlynn 7 CUSHING 50-05.00
24 West, Jaylin 7 CASHION 50-02.00
-- Patel, Zaryana 7 CASADY NM
-- Crawford, Marli 7 CASADY NM
-- Obeso, Yaretzi 7 DOVER NM
-- Smith, Charlie 6 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Miller, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Kennedy, Izzy 7 CUSHING NM
-- Wilkinson, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO NM
-- Bittle, Trinity 7 CUSHING NM
-- Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD NM



Flight 1
1 Finn, Adlee 7 TUTTLE 63-01.00 10
2 Snodgrass, Parker 7 PAWHUSKA 61-07.00 8
3 Vanauken, Audrey 7 TUTTLE 60-05.00 6
4 Henley, Avah 7 PAWHUSKA 60-00.00 4
5 Chavez, Tessa 7 CUSHING 59-04.00 2
6 Howell, Kendall 7 CASHION 59-03.00 1
7 Sparks, Amelia 7 MINCO 58-03.00
8 Tusler, Aryhanna 7 CUSHING 56-11.00
9 Ortega Torres, Helen 7 CAPITOL HILL 56-06.00
10 Carter, Alex 7 CASADY 56-05.00
11 Freelen, Sarai 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 55-11.00
12 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 54-03.00
13 Castle, Lilli 7 CUSHING 53-02.00
14 Miles, Jaliyanah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 52-11.00
15 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 52-05.00
16 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 52-01.00
17 Marshall, Logan 7 CUSHING 51-10.00
18 Riddle, Payton 7 TUTTLE 51-06.00
19 Kelley, Katelynn 7 CUSHING 51-04.00
20 Cross, Cheyanne 7 CUSHING 51-00.00
21 Ringwald, Lexi 7 LUTHER 50-11.00
22 Brandt, Eden 7 CASHION 50-09.00
23 Stevens, Ashlynn 7 CUSHING 50-05.00
24 West, Jaylin 7 CASHION 50-02.00
-- Patel, Zaryana 7 CASADY NM
-- Crawford, Marli 7 CASADY NM
-- Obeso, Yaretzi 7 DOVER NM
-- Smith, Charlie 6 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NM
-- Miller, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Kennedy, Izzy 7 CUSHING NM
-- Wilkinson, Isabella 7 CUSHING NM
-- Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO NM
-- Bittle, Trinity 7 CUSHING NM
-- Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD NM



#60 Girls' Discus 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 76-08.00 10
2 Jordan, Lillian 8 LUTHER 70-01.00 8
3 Rubin, Ellie 8 MIDDLEBERG 69-04.00 6
4 Venable, Mckenna 8 TUTTLE 68-05.00 4
5 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 68-00.00 2
6 Delehoy, Alice 8 CUSHING 67-09.00 1
7 Ferguson, Tannah 8 MAPLE 66-07.00
8 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 62-11.00
9 Brady, Tenley 8 MINCO 62-10.00
10 Cruz, Athalia 8 MINCO 60-08.00
11 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 60-00.00
12 Peak, Cecelia 8 PERRY 59-04.00
13 Ortega, Abril 8 MINCO 59-00.00
14 Lowry, Maggy 8 MIDDLEBERG 58-11.00
15 Nelson, Daisy 8 PERRY 57-06.00
16 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 57-04.00
17 Checotah, Khloe 8 JOHN MARSHALL 56-07.00
18 Gray, Aubrey 8 CUSHING 52-05.00
19 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 51-11.00
20 Kubena, Makayla 8 CUSHING 51-06.00
20 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 51-06.00
22 Burpo, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER 51-05.00

Flight 1
1 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 76-08.00 10
2 Jordan, Lillian 8 LUTHER 70-01.00 8
3 Rubin, Ellie 8 MIDDLEBERG 69-04.00 6
4 Venable, Mckenna 8 TUTTLE 68-05.00 4
5 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 68-00.00 2
6 Delehoy, Alice 8 CUSHING 67-09.00 1
7 Ferguson, Tannah 8 MAPLE 66-07.00
8 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 62-11.00
9 Brady, Tenley 8 MINCO 62-10.00
10 Cruz, Athalia 8 MINCO 60-08.00
11 Williams, Ja'Niyah 8 MILLWOOD 60-00.00
12 Peak, Cecelia 8 PERRY 59-04.00
13 Ortega, Abril 8 MINCO 59-00.00
14 Lowry, Maggy 8 MIDDLEBERG 58-11.00
15 Nelson, Daisy 8 PERRY 57-06.00
16 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 57-04.00
17 Checotah, Khloe 8 JOHN MARSHALL 56-07.00
18 Gray, Aubrey 8 CUSHING 52-05.00
19 Cates, Aysia 8 JOHN MARSHALL 51-11.00
20 Kubena, Makayla 8 CUSHING 51-06.00
20 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 51-06.00
22 Burpo, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER 51-05.00



#27 Boys' Discus 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 91-02.00 10
2 Witt, Bowen 7 TUTTLE 88-11.00 8
3 Carrasco, Jaden 7 TUTTLE 80-11.00 6
4 Boudreaux, Madden 7 CUSHING 78-09.00 4
5 Moore, Ryder 7 CUSHING 77-08.00 2
6 Redding, Jaxon 7 TUTTLE 74-04.00 1
7 Ware, CJ 7 CUSHING 70-11.00
8 Hensley, Jett 7 MIDDLEBERG 68-01.00
9 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 66-09.00
10 Snook, Thatcher 7 CASADY 66-03.00
11 Kallstorm, Jayce 7 JOHN MARSHALL 65-08.00
12 Adams, Blake 7 MIDDLEBERG 65-02.00
13 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 64-00.00
14 Wilson, Andy 7 LUTHER 61-00.00
15 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 60-10.00
16 Jones, Hudson 8 CRESCENT 60-02.00
-- Drake, Jacob 7 CASHION NM
-- Gonzales, Angel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Stephens, Brecken 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE NM
-- Carpenter, Degan 7 LUTHER NM
-- Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO NM
-- Davis, Carson 7 MINCO NM
-- Escalera, Ian 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Thompson, Max 7 CASADY NM
-- Melson, Ethan 7 CUSHING NM
-- Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO NM
-- Petro, Adam 6 CRESCENT NM



Flight 1
1 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 91-02.00 10
2 Witt, Bowen 7 TUTTLE 88-11.00 8
3 Carrasco, Jaden 7 TUTTLE 80-11.00 6
4 Boudreaux, Madden 7 CUSHING 78-09.00 4
5 Moore, Ryder 7 CUSHING 77-08.00 2
6 Redding, Jaxon 7 TUTTLE 74-04.00 1
7 Ware, CJ 7 CUSHING 70-11.00
8 Hensley, Jett 7 MIDDLEBERG 68-01.00
9 Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO 66-09.00
10 Snook, Thatcher 7 CASADY 66-03.00
11 Kallstorm, Jayce 7 JOHN MARSHALL 65-08.00
12 Adams, Blake 7 MIDDLEBERG 65-02.00
13 Young, Preston 6 MIDDLEBERG 64-00.00
14 Wilson, Andy 7 LUTHER 61-00.00
15 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 60-10.00
16 Jones, Hudson 8 CRESCENT 60-02.00
-- Drake, Jacob 7 CASHION NM
-- Gonzales, Angel 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Stephens, Brecken 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Lorenzen, Hunter 7 MAPLE NM
-- Carpenter, Degan 7 LUTHER NM
-- Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO NM
-- Davis, Carson 7 MINCO NM
-- Escalera, Ian 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Thompson, Max 7 CASADY NM
-- Melson, Ethan 7 CUSHING NM
-- Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO NM
-- Petro, Adam 6 CRESCENT NM



#61 Boys' Discus 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 102-01.00 10
2 Sharlow, Nehemiah 8 CUSHING 101-08.00 8
3 Stanfill, Evan 8 CRESCENT 99-07.00 6
4 Kordis, Treyton 8 CASHION 91-04.00 4
5 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 90-04.00 2
6 Roof, River 8 KINGFISHER 89-02.00 1
7 Cross, Colton 8 CUSHING 88-05.00
8 Hebensperger, Jackson 8 CUSHING 87-10.00
9 Clayton, Noah 8 KINGFISHER 87-05.00
10 Penny, Oliver 8 CUSHING 75-11.00
11 Abston, Jesse 8 TUTTLE 73-04.00
12 Spicuzza, Hammy 8 LUTHER 72-01.00
13 Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO 71-11.00
14 Brown, Jayce 8 CUSHING 71-03.00
15 Warren, Jordan 8 KINGFISHER 67-01.00
16 Molloy, Drake 8 CUSHING 64-06.00
17 Teal, Robert 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 63-07.00
18 Stanley, Chance 8 MINCO 63-06.00
19 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 63-05.00
20 Wheeler, Cody 8 CASADY 61-11.00
21 Serna, Angel 8 CUSHING 61-09.00
22 Peterson, Terence 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 61-08.00
23 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 60-06.00
-- Simpson, Cilus 8 CUSHING NM
-- Stone, Luke 8 CASADY NM
-- Kiser, Earl 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD NM
-- Cunningham, Emmett 8 CROOKED OAK NM
-- Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Atkinson, Elisha 8 PERRY NM
-- Martinez, Juandavid 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Poludasu, Nirvan 6 CASADY NM
-- Sosa, Benammi 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM



Flight 1
1 Burgess, Avery 1 KINGFISHER 102-01.00 10
2 Sharlow, Nehemiah 8 CUSHING 101-08.00 8
3 Stanfill, Evan 8 CRESCENT 99-07.00 6
4 Kordis, Treyton 8 CASHION 91-04.00 4
5 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 90-04.00 2
6 Roof, River 8 KINGFISHER 89-02.00 1
7 Cross, Colton 8 CUSHING 88-05.00
8 Hebensperger, Jackson 8 CUSHING 87-10.00
9 Clayton, Noah 8 KINGFISHER 87-05.00
10 Penny, Oliver 8 CUSHING 75-11.00
11 Abston, Jesse 8 TUTTLE 73-04.00
12 Spicuzza, Hammy 8 LUTHER 72-01.00
13 Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO 71-11.00
14 Brown, Jayce 8 CUSHING 71-03.00
15 Warren, Jordan 8 KINGFISHER 67-01.00
16 Molloy, Drake 8 CUSHING 64-06.00
17 Teal, Robert 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 63-07.00
18 Stanley, Chance 8 MINCO 63-06.00
19 Kirtley, Lane 8 KINGFISHER 63-05.00
20 Wheeler, Cody 8 CASADY 61-11.00
21 Serna, Angel 8 CUSHING 61-09.00
22 Peterson, Terence 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 61-08.00
23 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 60-06.00
-- Simpson, Cilus 8 CUSHING NM
-- Stone, Luke 8 CASADY NM
-- Kiser, Earl 8 KINGFISHER NM
-- Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD NM
-- Cunningham, Emmett 8 CROOKED OAK NM
-- Villella, Wyatt 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Atkinson, Elisha 8 PERRY NM
-- Martinez, Juandavid 8 CAPITOL HILL NM
-- Poludasu, Nirvan 6 CASADY NM
-- Sosa, Benammi 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… NM

#28 Girls' High Jump 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Carter, Zariyah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 4-00.00 10
2 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 4-00.00 8
3 Lyon, Kodi 7 LUTHER 3-10.00 6
4 Bogle, Paxton 6 MIDDLEBERG 3-08.00 4
-- Black, Addi 7 LUTHER NH
-- Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NH



Flight 1
1 Carter, Zariyah 7 JOHN MARSHALL 4-00.00 10
1 Smithson, Naomi 7 KINGFISHER 4-00.00 8
3 Lyon, Kodi 7 LUTHER 3-10.00 6
4 Bogle, Paxton 6 MIDDLEBERG 3-08.00 4
-- Black, Addi 7 LUTHER NH
-- Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NH

#62 Girls' High Jump 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 5-00.00 10
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 4-08.00 8
3 McNair, Marlee 8 LUTHER 4-06.00 6
4 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 4-04.00 3
4 Wilson, Cherryse A 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 4-04.00 3
6 Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-04.00 0.5
6 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 4-04.00 0.5
8 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 4-00.00
8 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 4-00.00
10 Spivey, Kaleen 8 LUTHER 3-10.00
10 Reese, Brylee 8 PAWHUSKA 3-10.00
-- Ethridge, Emma 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- East, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER NH
-- Brodrick, Hinsley 8 KINGFISHER NH

Flight 1
1 Smith, Triniti 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 5-00.00 10
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 4-08.00 8
3 McNair, Marlee 8 LUTHER 4-06.00 6
4 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 4-04.00 3
4 Wilson, Cherryse A 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 4-04.00 3
4 Eaton, Charlotte 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-04.00 0.5
4 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 4-04.00 0.5
8 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 4-00.00
8 Cox, Savannah 8 LUTHER 4-00.00
10 Spivey, Kaleen 8 LUTHER 3-10.00
10 Reese, Brylee 8 PAWHUSKA 3-10.00
-- Ethridge, Emma 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NH
-- East, Aubree 8 KINGFISHER NH
-- Brodrick, Hinsley 8 KINGFISHER NH



#29 Boys' High Jump 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 5-06.00 10
2 Davis, Grayson 6 MIDDLEBERG 4-08.00 8
3 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 4-06.00 6
4 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 4-06.00 4
5 Berglan, Beckett 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-04.00 2
6 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 4-02.00 0.5
6 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 4-02.00 0.5
7 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 4-02.00
8 Meek, Nik 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
10 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 4-00.00
10 Franks, Gavin 7 MINCO 4-00.00
-- Morelock, Brady 7 CASHION NH
-- Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG NH

Flight 1
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 5-06.00 10
2 Davis, Grayson 6 MIDDLEBERG 4-08.00 8
3 Towell, Emry 7 CUSHING 4-06.00 6
3 Moore, Bo 7 CUSHING 4-06.00 4
5 Berglan, Beckett 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-04.00 2
6 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 4-02.00 0.5
6 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 4-02.00 0.5
6 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 4-02.00
6 Meek, Nik 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-02.00
10 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 4-00.00
10 Franks, Gavin 7 MINCO 4-00.00
-- Morelock, Brady 7 CASHION NH
-- Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG NH

#63 Boys' High Jump 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cain, Francis 8 CUSHING 5-05.00 10
2 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 5-00.00 8
3 Dulin, Bode 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 5-00.00 5
3 Truelove, Xavier 8 MINCO 5-00.00 5
5 Ramirez, Jasper 8 TUTTLE 5-00.00 2
6 Wall, Jude 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-06.00 1
-- Lighty, Paxtyn 8 CRESCENT NM

Flight 1
1 Cain, Francis 8 CUSHING 5-05.00 10
2 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 5-00.00 8
2 Dulin, Bode 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 5-00.00 5
2 Truelove, Xavier 8 MINCO 5-00.00 5
2 Ramirez, Jasper 8 TUTTLE 5-00.00 2
6 Wall, Jude 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 4-06.00 1
-- Lighty, Paxtyn 8 CRESCENT NM



#30 Girls' Pole Vault 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Roy, Carly 7 LUTHER 7-06.00 10
2 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 7-06.00 8
3 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7-00.00 6
4 Gibson, Mylah 7 LUTHER 6-00.00 4
5 Stoner, Maggie 7 LUTHER 6-00.00 2
6 Sydney, Snyder 7 KINGFISHER 6-00.00 1
7 Fitzgerald, Paisley 7 PAWHUSKA 5-06.00
-- Warden, Hadley 7 CUSHING NM
-- Ellis, Sphie 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Ward, Makayla 7 CUSHING NM
-- Davis, Brendalynn 7 CUSHING NM
-- Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING NM
-- Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING NM
-- Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD NM
-- Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD NM

Flight 1
1 Roy, Carly 7 LUTHER 7-06.00 10
1 Rumsey, Millie 7 PAWHUSKA 7-06.00 8
3 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7-00.00 6
4 Gibson, Mylah 7 LUTHER 6-00.00 4
4 Stoner, Maggie 7 LUTHER 6-00.00 2
4 Sydney, Snyder 7 KINGFISHER 6-00.00 1
7 Fitzgerald, Paisley 7 PAWHUSKA 5-06.00
-- Warden, Hadley 7 CUSHING NM
-- Ellis, Sphie 7 KINGFISHER NM
-- Ward, Makayla 7 CUSHING NM
-- Davis, Brendalynn 7 CUSHING NM
-- Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING NM
-- Kuykendall, Vivi 7 CUSHING NM
-- Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD NM
-- Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD NM

#64 Girls' Pole Vault 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Essex, Kenzie 8 LUTHER 7-00.00 10
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 6-06.00 8
3 Tilton, Javira 8 STROUD 6-00.00 6
4 Brodrick, Hinsley 8 KINGFISHER 6-00.00 4
5 Miller, Reagan 8 TUTTLE 5-06.00 2
6 Stewart, Sadylea 8 CUSHING 5-06.00 1



Flight 1
1 Essex, Kenzie 8 LUTHER 7-00.00 10
2 Minney, Talyn 8 CUSHING 6-06.00 8
3 Tilton, Javira 8 STROUD 6-00.00 6
3 Brodrick, Hinsley 8 KINGFISHER 6-00.00 4
5 Miller, Reagan 8 TUTTLE 5-06.00 2
5 Stewart, Sadylea 8 CUSHING 5-06.00 1

#31 Boys' Pole Vault 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Reinart, Haden 7 UNATTACHED 9-00.00 10
2 Worth, Johnathan 7 TUTTLE 6-06.00 8
3 Campbell, Kaine 7 CUSHING 6-00.00 6
4 Hearn, Gram 7 TUTTLE 6-00.00 3
4 Chace, Cale 7 STROUD 6-00.00 3
6 Reinart, Coleman 3 UNATTACHED 6-00.00 1
-- Dalke, Wyatt 6 CRESCENT NH
-- Slover, Jagger 8 TUTTLE NH

Flight 1
1 Reinart, Haden 7 UNATTACHED 9-00.00 10
2 Worth, Johnathan 7 TUTTLE 6-06.00 8
3 Campbell, Kaine 7 CUSHING 6-00.00 6
3 Hearn, Gram 7 TUTTLE 6-00.00 3
3 Chace, Cale 7 STROUD 6-00.00 3
3 Reinart, Coleman 3 UNATTACHED 6-00.00 1
-- Dalke, Wyatt 6 CRESCENT NH
-- Slover, Jagger 8 TUTTLE NH

#65 Boys' Pole Vault 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 10-00.00 10
2 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 9-06.00 8
3 Frederick, Jaxon 8 TUTTLE 9-00.00 6
4 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 8-00.00 4
5 Franklin, Aden 8 TUTTLE 7-00.00 2
-- Mcleroy, Cooper 8 TUTTLE NM

Flight 1
1 Holt, Hudson 8 LUTHER 10-00.00 10
2 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 9-06.00 8
3 Frederick, Jaxon 8 TUTTLE 9-00.00 6
4 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 8-00.00 4
5 Franklin, Aden 8 TUTTLE 7-00.00 2
-- Mcleroy, Cooper 8 TUTTLE NM



#32 Girls' Long Jump 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wood, Hattie 7 CASHION 13-09.25 10
2 Harris, Kambri 6 STROUD 13-03.25 8
3 Roberson, Audrey 7 CUSHING 13-00.00 6
4 Wilson, Harper 7 MINCO 12-07.75 4
5 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 12-05.75 2
6 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 12-03.75 0.5
6 Burns, Teagan 7 CASADY 12-03.75 0.5
8 Tallant, Brooklyn 6 MIDDLEBERG 12-02.25
9 Brown, Kloe 7 MINCO 12-00.75
10 Ambrose, Ava 7 CASHION 12-00.50
11 Hembree, Bella 6 MIDDLEBERG 12-00.25
12 Kastner, Allie 7 CASHION 11-05.25
13 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 11-04.25
14 Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING 10-11.25
15 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 10-06.50
16 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 10-06.25
17 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 10-00.50
18 Crawford, Carsyn 7 PAWHUSKA 9-10.25
19 Burris, La'niyah 6 CAPITOL HILL 9-02.50
20 Allen, Olivia 7 LUTHER 9-01.00

Flight 1
1 Wood, Hattie 7 CASHION 13-09.25 10
2 Harris, Kambri 6 STROUD 13-03.25 8
3 Roberson, Audrey 7 CUSHING 13-00.00 6
4 Wilson, Harper 7 MINCO 12-07.75 4
5 Wilson, JaHarrah 6 MILLWOOD 12-05.75 2
6 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 12-03.75 0.5
6 Burns, Teagan 7 CASADY 12-03.75 0.5
8 Tallant, Brooklyn 6 MIDDLEBERG 12-02.25
9 Brown, Kloe 7 MINCO 12-00.75
10 Ambrose, Ava 7 CASHION 12-00.50
11 Hembree, Bella 6 MIDDLEBERG 12-00.25
12 Kastner, Allie 7 CASHION 11-05.25
13 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 11-04.25
14 Joiner, Madison 7 CUSHING 10-11.25
15 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 10-06.50
16 Uduezue, Zaiyah MILLWOOD 10-06.25
17 Reese, Kavari 7 PAWHUSKA 10-00.50
18 Crawford, Carsyn 7 PAWHUSKA 9-10.25
19 Burris, La'niyah 6 CAPITOL HILL 9-02.50
20 Allen, Olivia 7 LUTHER 9-01.00



#66 Girls' Long Jump 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Vanzante, Amaya 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-05.25 10
2 Murphy, Noelle 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13-11.50 8
3 Perez, Avya 8 TUTTLE 13-10.25 6
4 Tollefson, Maecyn 8 KINGFISHER 13-08.50 4
5 Smith, Jaden 8 MAPLE 13-02.25 2
6 Watkins, Areona 8 JOHN MARSHALL 12-10.75 1
7 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 12-10.00
8 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 12-09.25
9 Charmasson, Quinn 8 MAPLE 12-07.25
10 Ferguson, Kassidy 8 MAPLE 12-06.50
11 Wiley, Tinsley 8 LUTHER 12-05.50
12 Scheer, Shirley 8 CASADY 12-03.00
13 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 11-11.75
14 Morones, Alexa 8 LUTHER 11-09.25
15 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 11-08.50
16 Mcguire, Abby 8 MIDDLEBERG 11-05.75
17 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 11-05.00
18 Harrell, Pyper 8 PERRY 11-03.75
18 Richards, Camila 8 KINGFISHER 11-03.75
20 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 11-01.50
21 Slane, Camilla 8 CASHION 11-00.50
22 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 10-09.75
23 Roberts, Annabelle 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 10-08.50
24 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 10-07.25
25 Jackson, Anyah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 10-06.25
-- Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD NM
-- Black, Breelin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Stanfield, Jasmine 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY NM
-- Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY NM
-- Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Kolb, Chloe 8 CRESCENT NM



Flight 1
1 Vanzante, Amaya 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-05.25 10
2 Murphy, Noelle 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 13-11.50 8
3 Perez, Avya 8 TUTTLE 13-10.25 6
4 Tollefson, Maecyn 8 KINGFISHER 13-08.50 4
5 Smith, Jaden 8 MAPLE 13-02.25 2
6 Watkins, Areona 8 JOHN MARSHALL 12-10.75 1
7 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 12-10.00
8 Idara, Deede 8 CASADY 12-09.25
9 Charmasson, Quinn 8 MAPLE 12-07.25
10 Ferguson, Kassidy 8 MAPLE 12-06.50
11 Wiley, Tinsley 8 LUTHER 12-05.50
12 Scheer, Shirley 8 CASADY 12-03.00
13 Reyes, Valeria 8 LUTHER 11-11.75
14 Morones, Alexa 8 LUTHER 11-09.25
15 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 11-08.50
16 Mcguire, Abby 8 MIDDLEBERG 11-05.75
17 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 11-05.00
18 Harrell, Pyper 8 PERRY 11-03.75
18 Richards, Camila 8 KINGFISHER 11-03.75
20 Garnett, Daisey 8 PAWHUSKA 11-01.50
21 Slane, Camilla 8 CASHION 11-00.50
22 Freeman, Shya 8 STROUD 10-09.75
23 Roberts, Annabelle 7 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 10-08.50
24 Mccoy, Z'Layah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 10-07.25
25 Jackson, Anyah 8 JOHN MARSHALL 10-06.25
-- Wright, A'Shyia 8 MILLWOOD NM
-- Black, Breelin 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Stanfield, Jasmine 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Devakonda, Sneha 8 CASADY NM
-- Kumar, Sahana 8 CASADY NM
-- Alston, Catorah 8 CRESCENT NM
-- Kolb, Chloe 8 CRESCENT NM

#33 Boys' Long Jump 7th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 16-08.25 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 16-00.25 8
3 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 15-05.25 6
4 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-09.00 4
5 Calamateo, Brady 7 KINGFISHER 14-02.25 2
6 Swickey, Brock 7 CASHION 14-01.25 1
7 Dunn, Channing 7 KINGFISHER 13-08.75
8 Gallardo, Boyd 7 CUSHING 13-08.25
9 Marshall, Hayden 7 CASHION 13-05.50
10 Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER 13-04.50
11 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 13-04.00
12 Poindexter, Tanner 7 CASHION 13-02.00



Flight 1
1 Hudson, Lane 7 MAPLE 16-08.25 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 16-00.25 8
3 Snodgrass, Steel 7 KINGFISHER 15-05.25 6
4 Wohl, Tripp 7 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-09.00 4
5 Calamateo, Brady 7 KINGFISHER 14-02.25 2
6 Swickey, Brock 7 CASHION 14-01.25 1
7 Dunn, Channing 7 KINGFISHER 13-08.75
8 Gallardo, Boyd 7 CUSHING 13-08.25
9 Marshall, Hayden 7 CASHION 13-05.50
10 Rednose, Abel 7 KINGFISHER 13-04.50
11 Goodwin, Andrew 7 CAPITOL HILL 13-04.00
12 Poindexter, Tanner 7 CASHION 13-02.00

#67 Boys' Long Jump 8th Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Corley, Greyson 8 TUTTLE 18-04.00 10
2 Lomax, Treyvion 8 CROOKED OAK 16-09.25 8
3 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 16-00.75 6
4 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 15-11.00 4
5 Sutton, Ernest 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 15-03.75 2
6 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 15-03.25 1
7 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 15-00.50
8 Markes, Vicent 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14-03.75
9 Rush, Parker 8 CRESCENT 14-00.75
9 Meyers, Bennett 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-00.75
11 Stansfield, ZaMarion 8 JOHN MARSHALL 13-05.50
12 Davis, Rhett 8 MAPLE 13-02.25
12 Rouse, Easton 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13-02.25
14 Ornelas, Ryan 8 CAPITOL HILL 13-01.50
-- Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL NM
-- Shadid, Micah 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Jones, Trent 8 CROOKED OAK NM

Flight 1
1 Corley, Greyson 8 TUTTLE 18-04.00 10
2 Lomax, Treyvion 8 CROOKED OAK 16-09.25 8
3 Brandt, Cooper 8 CASHION 16-00.75 6
4 Gower, Grayson 8 LUTHER 15-11.00 4
5 Sutton, Ernest 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 15-03.75 2
6 Gardner, Gracon 8 CASADY 15-03.25 1
7 Schmidt, Easton 8 MAPLE 15-00.50
8 Markes, Vicent 8 CLASSEN SCHOOL OF ADVAN… 14-03.75
9 Rush, Parker 8 CRESCENT 14-00.75
9 Meyers, Bennett 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 14-00.75
11 Stansfield, ZaMarion 8 JOHN MARSHALL 13-05.50
12 Davis, Rhett 8 MAPLE 13-02.25
12 Rouse, Easton 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN 13-02.25
14 Ornelas, Ryan 8 CAPITOL HILL 13-01.50
-- Jackson, Terrell 8 JOHN MARSHALL NM
-- Shadid, Micah 8 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN NM
-- Jones, Trent 8 CROOKED OAK NM





Team Scores
Cashion Wildcat Relays 7th-8th - Apr 10, 2025

 Cashion Wildcat Track & Field Facility

7th
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Tuttle 114
2 Kingfisher 98
3 OKC Storm Homeschool 78
4 Cushing 69
5 Crossings Christian 54
6 Stroud 45
7 Minco 34.5
8 Maple 30
9 Middleberg 28
10 John Marshall 20
11 Crooked Oak 11
12 Cashion 6
13 Classen School of Advanced S 4
14 Casady 1
14 Pawhuska 1
14 Perry 1
17 Capitol Hill 0.5

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Kingfisher 89
2 Millwood 84
3 Tuttle 80
4 Casady 62.5
5 Stroud 59.5
6 Cashion 44
7 Minco 40
8 Luther 35
9 Classen School of Advanced S 24
9 Cushing 24
11 Pawhuska 23
12 OKC Storm Homeschool 20
13 John Marshall 10
14 Middleberg 9
14 Dover 9
16 Maple 2

8th
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Tuttle 126
2 Classen School of Advanced S 86
3 Minco 41
4 Millwood 40
5 Casady 35
6 John Marshall 32
7 Cushing 30
8 Kingfisher 29
9 Crooked Oak 28
10 Stroud 26
11 Luther 24
11 Crossings Christian 24
13 Crescent 23
14 OKC Storm Homeschool 18
14 Cashion 18
16 Middleberg 16
17 Dover 8
17 Pawhuska 8
19 Maple 1

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Tuttle 94
2 Millwood 77
3 Kingfisher 54
4 Classen School of Advanced S 53
5 Crossings Christian 50.5
6 OKC Storm Homeschool 40
6 Stroud 40
8 Cushing 35
9 Middleberg 32
9 Cashion 32
11 Minco 29.5
12 Luther 24
13 Pawhuska 22
14 Maple 20
15 John Marshall 9
16 Capitol Hill 7
17 Dover 1


